

GROUPE	ARTICLE	DESIGNATION	STOCK	EMPLACEMENT	FOURNISSEUR
CO1	PP3034	OIL CONTROL RING 85.6 x 4 mm	24	F1B	COSWORTH
IA1A	03-109046-00	SEGMENT 85.67 x 3.0 (STD P FTS)	523	F1B	I.A.P.
IA1A	03-116974-00	SEGMENT 85.67 x 4.0 (STD P FTS)	375	F1B	I.A.P.
MA2	03071219070	OIL CONTROL RING	55	F1B	MAHLE
CO1	PA0387	COMPRESSION RING 85.67 x.040" MOLY	105	F1C	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0611	COMPRESSION RING 2ND 85.67 x 1mm	13	F1C	COSWORTH
IA1A	?	SEGMENT 85,6 x 1,0	284	F1C	I.A.P.
IA1A	?	SEGMENT 85,6 x 1,0	4	F1C	I.A.P.
IA1A	?	SEGMENT 85,6 x 1,0	35	F1C	I.A.P.
IA1A	00-113875-00	SEGMENT 85.67 x 1.0 (KV1 IW FFG)	323	F1C	I.A.P.
IA1A	0870830/0	SEGMENT 85,6 x 1,0	32	F1C	I.A.P.
CO1	PA0344	COMPRESSION RING 85.67 x.030" MOLY	148	F1D	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0610	COMPRESSION RING TOP 85.67 x 0.7mm	1	F1D	COSWORTH
IA1A	00-113874-10	SEGMENT 85.67 x 0.7 (KV1 FFG)	575	F1D	I.A.P.
MA2	2K32 094	PISTON 85,6MM	16	F1D	MAHLE
CO1	DA1817	PISTON 85.6mm	8	F1E	COSWORTH
CO1	DA1964	PISTON (ALESAGE 85.60)	23	F1E	COSWORTH
MA2	2K31 307/4	PISTON 85,6MM	8	F1E	MAHLE
CO1	PA0558	PISTON (ALESAGE 90.00)	40	F1F	COSWORTH
CO1	PA0810	PISTON (ALESAGE 90.00)	4	F1F	COSWORTH
CO1	PA1166	PISTON (ALESAGE 90.00)	12	F1F	COSWORTH
CO1	PP1167	OIL CONTROL RING APEX 90 x 4 mm	25	F2A	COSWORTH
CO1	PP2400	OIL CONTROL RING 90 x 3mm	105	F2A	COSWORTH
CO1	PP3057	OIL CONTROL RING	32	F2A	COSWORTH
CO1	PP3059	OIL CONTROL RING	10	F2A	COSWORTH
CO1	PP3600	OIL CONTROL RING	113	F2A	COSWORTH
IA1A	03-116975-10	SEGMENT 90.00 x 3.0 (STD P FTS)	265	F2A	I.A.P.
IA1A	03-521524-00	SEGMENT 90.00 x 2.0 (KV1 KIB P FTS)	684	F2A	I.A.P.
MA2	?	SEGMENT 90,33 x 3,0	7	F2A	MAHLE
IA1A	00-117165-00	SEGMENT 90.00 x 1.2 (KV4ZIWBFFGP)	796	F2B	I.A.P.
CO1	PA0398	COMPRESSION RING 90 x 1mm MOLY	144	F2C	COSWORTH
CO1	PP1166	COMPRESSION RING 90.00 x 1mm	86	F2C	COSWORTH
CO1	PP2401	OIL CONTROL RING 90 x 3mm	100	F2C	COSWORTH
CO1	PP4967	COMPRESSION RING 90 x 1mm	219	F2C	COSWORTH
CO1	PP4968	COMPRESSION RING 90 x 1mm	50	F2C	COSWORTH
IA1A	?	SEGMENT 90 x 1,0	24	F2C	I.A.P.
IA1A	?	SEGMENT 90 x 1,0	13	F2C	I.A.P.
IA1A	?	SEGMENT 90 x 1,0	8	F2C	I.A.P.
IA1A	?	SEGMENT 90 x 1,0	12	F2C	I.A.P.

IA1A	0465100/0	SEGMENT 90 x 1,0
CO1	PA1039	RING
CO1	PP4786	COMPRESSION RING 90 x 0,7mm
IA1A	00-116972-10	SEGMENT 90.00 x 0.7 (KV1 FFG)
CO1	PA0986	PISTON (ALESAGE 90.00)
CO1	PA1071	PISTON (ALESAGE 90.00)
CO1	PA1154	PISTON (ALESAGE 90.00)
CO1	PA1287	PISTON (ALESAGE 90.00)
CO1	PA1350/1	PISTON (ALESAGE 90.00)
CO1	PA1269	PISTON (ALESAGE 90.00)
CO1	PA1335	PISTON (ALESAGE 90.00)
CO1	PA1350/2	PISTON (ALESAGE 90.00)
CO1	PA1448	PISTON (ALESAGE 90.00)
CO1	PA0640	PISTON ASSY - DFV _{ss} ALUMINIUM LINERS
CO1	20008189	PISTON 90MM
CO1	20008979	PISTON 90MM
CO1	DY2544	PISTON (ALESAGE 90.00)
CO1	PA1405	PISTON (ALESAGE 90.00)
MA2	1K32 581/1	PISTON 90MM
MA2	1K32 581/2SP	PISTON 90MM
MA2	1K32 602	PISTON 90MM
MA2	1K32 966	PISTON 90MM
MA2	1K32 412	PISTON 90MM
MA2	1K32 471	PISTON 90MM
MA2	126	PISTON 90MM
MA2	1K32 304	PISTON 90MM
WI1	7229P8990	PISTON 90MM
WI1	7193P8991	PISTON 90MM
HM1-HM	0331HM	CONNECTING ROD
HM1-HM	0337HM ?	CONNECTING ROD
HM1-HM	CC020	CONNECTING ROD
HM1-HM	CC030	CONNECTING ROD
HM1-HM	CC040	CONNECTING ROD
HM1-HM	CC2-080	CONNECTING ROD
CO1	PA1436	PISTON (ALESAGE 90.00)
HM1-HM	0327HM narrow	CONNECTING ROD (narrow = 41,40)
HM1-HM	0327HM wide	CONNECTING ROD (wide = 44,27)
HM1-HM	DD040	CONNECTING ROD
HM1-HM	DD050	CONNECTING ROD
HM1-HM	DD2-060	CONNECTING ROD

	F2C	I.A.P.
97	F2D	COSWORTH
104	F2D	COSWORTH
2029	F2D	I.A.P.
8	F2E	COSWORTH
16	F2E	COSWORTH
32	F2E	COSWORTH
24	F2F	COSWORTH
75	F2F	COSWORTH
112	F3A	COSWORTH
11	F3B	COSWORTH
28	F3B	COSWORTH
8	F3B	COSWORTH
32	F3C	COSWORTH
19	F3D	COSWORTH
42	F3D	COSWORTH
8	F3E	COSWORTH
68	F3E	COSWORTH
8	F3F	MAHLE
23	F3F	MAHLE
25	F3F	MAHLE
11	F3F	MAHLE
22	F3G	MAHLE
34	F3G	MAHLE
16	F3H	MAHLE
16	F3H	MAHLE
29	F3I	WISECO
72	F3J	WISECO
8	F4A	FARNDON
23	F4A	PANKL
12	F4A	JET
22	F4A	JET
18	F4A	JET
4	F4A	JET
	F4B	COSWORTH
27	F4B	PANKL
16	F4B	PANKL
12	F4B	JET
24	F4B	JET
	F4B	JET

HM1-HM	DD2-080	CONNECTING ROD	32	F4B	JET
CO1	DX1426	BUSH	61	F4C	COSWORTH
CO1	DX8519	CONNECTING ROD SET	2	F4C	COSWORTH
CO1	FA0183	BUSH SMALL END	14	F4C	COSWORTH
HM1-HM	11.24 (?)	CONNECTING ROD	8	F4C	CARRILLO
CO1	DA0372	BOLT - CONNECTING ROD	1	F4D	COSWORTH
CO1	FA0067	BIG END BEARING STD		F4D	COSWORTH
CO1	GB0047	BIG END BEARING STD	64	F4D	COSWORTH
CO1	XB1895	BOLT - CONNECTING ROD	15	F4D	COSWORTH
HM1-HM	?	CONNECTING ROD WASHER	54	F4D	JET
HM1-HM	?	CONNECTING ROD NUT	173	F4D	JET
HM1-HM	?	BOLT - CONNECTING ROD	136	F4D	ARP
HM1-HM	?	CONNECTING ROD BOLT	101	F4D	JET
HM1-HM	11.24 (CARR-SPS-49)	CONNECTING ROD BOLT 3/8UNF	8	F4D	CARRILLO
HM1-HM	11.24 (PANKL KAB)	CONNECTING ROD BOLT M10x1,25	82	F4D	PANKL
HM1-HM	4AJ 1,600 7SLU	BOLT - CONNECTING ROD	48	F4D	ARP
CO1	DA0656	CAMSHAFT BEARING SHELL	139	F4E	COSWORTH
CO1	DA0656HME	CAMSHAFT BEARING SHELL	53	F4E	COSWORTH/HME
CO1	DA1370	CAMSHAFT BEARING SHELL WIDE	22	F4E	COSWORTH
CO1	DA1370HME	CAMSHAFT BEARING SHELL	12	F4E	COSWORTH/HME
CO1	DX2501	CAMSHAFT BEARING SHELL	3	F4E	COSWORTH
CO1	DX2501HME	CAMSHAFT BEARING SHELL	53	F4E	COSWORTH/HME
CO1	DX2502	CAMSHAFT BEARING SHELL	7	F4E	COSWORTH
CO1	DX2502HME	CAMSHAFT BEARING SHELL	6	F4E	COSWORTH/HME
CO1	DX2503	CAMSHAFT BEARING SHELL	18	F4E	COSWORTH
CO1	DX2503HME	CAMSHAFT BEARING SHELL	17	F4E	COSWORTH/HME
CO1	DX2504	CAMSHAFT BEARING SHELL	21	F4E	COSWORTH
CO1	DX2504HME	CAMSHAFT BEARING SHELL	18	F4E	COSWORTH/HME
CO1	DZ3264	CAMSHAFT BEARING SHELL MODIFIED	98	F4E	COSWORTH
CO1	DZ3264HME	CAMSHAFT BEARING SHELL MODIFIED	3	F4E	COSWORTH
CO1	FA0067HME	BIG END BEARING STD	16	F4E	COSWORTH
CO1	FA0266	BIG END BEARING STD	2	F4E	COSWORTH
CO1	FA0266HME	BIG END BEARING STD	4	F4E	COSWORTH
CO1	FA0315	BIG END BEARING +0.010"	16	F4E	COSWORTH
CO1	FA0316	BIG END BEARING +0.020"	4	F4E	COSWORTH
CO1	FA0317	BIG END BEARING	10	F4E	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0014	MAIN BEARING SHELL	36	F4E	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0593	CAMSHAFT BEARING SHELL	6	F4E	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0593HME	CAMSHAFT BEARING SHELL	318	F4E	
CO1	PP0717	MAIN BEARING SHELL	10	F4E	COSWORTH

HM1-HM	0341HM	BIG END BEARING STD
CO1	DA0441	MAIN BEARING SHELL
CO1	DA0442	MAIN BEARING SHELL
CO1	DA1328	MAIN BEARING SHELL
CO1	DA1330	MAIN BEARING SHELL
CO1	DX4993	MAIN BEARING SHELL STD
CO1	DX5161	MAIN BEARING SHELL +.004"
CO1	DX5162	MAIN BEARING SHELL +.008"
CO1	DX5163	MAIN BEARING SHELL +.014"
CO1	DX5164	MAIN BEARING SHELL +.020"
CO1	DA0552	MAIN BEARING SHELL
CO1	DA0012	MAIN BEARING SHELL STD
CO1	DA0440	MAIN BEARING SHELL
CO1	DA1329	MAIN BEARING SHELL
HM1-HM	0342HM 105	MAIN BEARING SHELL +.004"
HM1-HM	0342HM 105 HME	MAIN BEARING SHELL +.004"
HM1-HM	0342HM 205	MAIN BEARING SHELL +.008"
HM1-HM	0342HM 205 HME	MAIN BEARING SHELL +.008"
HM1-HM	0342HM 305	MAIN BEARING SHELL +.014"
HM1-HM	0342HM 305 HME	MAIN BEARING SHELL +.014"
HM1-HM	0342HM STD	MAIN BEARING SHELL STD
HM1-HM	0342HM STD HME	MAIN BEARING SHELL STD
CO1	PA1387	PISTON (ALESAGE 90.00)
IA1A	00-521356-00	SEGMENT 92.65 x 1.2 (KV4ZIWBFFGP)
IA1A	00-521357-00	SEGMENT 92.65 x 1.0 (KV1 IW FFG)
IA1A	00-521358-00	SEGMENT 92.65 x 0.7 (KV1 FFG)
IA1A	03-521354-00	SEGMENT 92.65 x 2.0 (KV1 KIB P)
MA2	4397535	SEGMENT COMPRESSION 92,7 X 1MM
CO1	PA1351	PISTON (ALESAGE 90.00)
MA2	068	PISTON 92,50 MM
MA2	1K32 965	PISTON 92,65 MM
MA2	2K32 583	PISTON 92,65 MM
HM1-MR	DR9193KIDDIE	CRANKSHAFT ASSY
HM1-MZ	DZ8668FARNDON	CRANKSHAFT ASSY
CO1	DZ8668	CRANKSHAFT ASSY
HE1A	FT/221	7/31 CROWN WHEEL & PINION SET
HM1-MR	0058MR	CRANKSHAFT ASSY
CO1	DA8206	CRANKSHAFT ASSY
HM1-MR	?	CRANKSHAFT ASSY
HM1-MR	?	CRANKSHAFT ASSY

26	F4E	GLACIER
20	F4F	COSWORTH
20	F4F	COSWORTH
21	F4F	COSWORTH
10	F4F	COSWORTH
41	F4F	COSWORTH
10	F4F	COSWORTH
0	F4F	COSWORTH
10	F4F	COSWORTH
9	F4F	COSWORTH
62	F4F/F4H	COSWORTH
79	F4F/H	COSWORTH
25	F4F/H	COSWORTH
84	F4F/H	COSWORTH
180	F4G	GLACIER
100	F4G	GLACIER/HME
30	F4G	GLACIER
160	F4G	GLACIER/HME
20	F4G	GLACIER
170	F4G	GLACIER/HME
98	F4G	GLACIER
401	F4G	GLACIER/HME
33	F4I	COSWORTH
692	F4I	I.A.P.
55	F4I	I.A.P.
84	F4I	I.A.P.
148	F4I	I.A.P.
2	F4I	MAHLE
82	F4J	COSWORTH
8	F4K	MAHLE
38	F4K	MAHLE
34	F4K	MAHLE
4	F5A	KIDDIE
4	F5B	KIDDIE
3	F5C	COSWORTH
1	F5C	HEWLAND
2	F5D	KIDDIE
2	F5E	COSWORTH
1	F5E	KIDDIE
1	F5E	KIDDIE

HM1-MY	?	CRANKSHAFT ASSY	1	F5F	KIDDIE
HM1-MY	0032MY/01	CRANKSHAFT ASSY	1	F5F	KIDDIE
HM1-MY	0036MY	CRANKSHAFT ASSY	1	F5F	KIDDIE
HM1-MY	DY8439FARNDON	CRANKSHAFT ASSY	4	F5G	FARNDON
HM1-MY	DY8439KIDDIE	CRANKSHAFT ASSY	1	F5G	KIDDIE
CO1	DY8439	CRANKSHAFT ASSY	7	F5H/I	COSWORTH
HM1-HM	0517HM	CRANKSHAFT ASSY	2	F5I	KIDDIE
CO1	DA0674	GUDGEON PIN DIA. 20.63mm	11	F5J	COSWORTH
CO1	FA0240	GUDGEON PIN DIA. 20,63mm	8	F5J	COSWORTH
CO1	PA0143	GUDGEON PIN DIA. 23,8mm	21	F5J	COSWORTH
CO1	DR5251	CYLINDER LINER - STEEL 92,50mm STD	8	F5K	COSWORTH
HM1-HM	0149HM	CYLINDER LINER - STEEL 92,65mm CHROME	17	F5L	COSWORTH
HM1-HM	0146HM	CYLINDER LINER - STEEL 92,65mm NICKASIL	109	F5M/F5N/F5O	COSWORTH
CO1	DR4344	FLYWHEEL 5.1/2 ALU (8 BOLTS) W/O TEETH	3	F6B	COSWORTH
HM1-HM	?	FLYWHEEL 5.1/2 STEEL (8 BOLTS) W/O TEETH	1	F6B	
HM1-HM	?	FLYWHEEL 5"1/2 STEEL (10 BOLTS) W/O TEETH	2	F6B	
HM1-HM	?	FLYWHEEL 5.1/2 ALU (8 BOLTS) W/O TEETH	1	F6B	
HM1-HM	?	FLYWHEEL 5.1/2 ALU (8 BOLTS) W/O TEETH	8	F6B	
HM1-MY	0056MY	FLYWHEEL 5"1/2 ALU (10 BOLTS) W/O TEETH	1	F6B	COSWORTH
CO1	DA4713	FLYWHEEL 5"1/4 STEEL (8 BOLTS) 100 TEETH	3	F6C	COSWORTH
CO1	DZ3285	FLYWHEEL 5"1/2 STEEL (8 BOLTS) 100 TEETH	6	F6C	COSWORTH
HM1-HM	?	FLYWHEEL 7"1/4 STEEL (12 BOLTS) W/O TEETH	3	F6C	
HM1-MY	0008MY	FLYWHEEL 5"1/2 STEEL (8 BOLTS) 114 TEETH	10	F6C	
CO1	DA0004	ENGINE MOUNTING BRACKET FRONT	5	F6D	COSWORTH
CO1	DA0099	COVER PLATE-CRANKCASE LOWER HALF	4	F6D	COSWORTH
CO1	DA0202	COVERPLATE-REAR CRANKCASE	21	F6D	COSWORTH
CO1	DA0273	FRONT COVER PLATE	2	F6D	COSWORTH
CO1	DA1427	BOLT - FLYWHEEL TO CLUTCH	26	F6D	COSWORTH
CO1	DA1430	FLYWHEEL 7"1/4 STEEL (8 BOLTS) 114 TEETH	4	F6D	COSWORTH
CO1	DZ3703	FRONT COVER PLATE	1	F6D	COSWORTH
CO1	FA0207	BOLT CLUTCH TO FLYWHEEL	186	F6D	COSWORTH
HM1-HM	0071HM-53mm	BOLT M8x1,25	66	F6D	
HM1-HM	0071HM-62mm	BOLT M8x1,25	91	F6D	
HM1-HM	0211HM	VIS D'EMBRYAGE 5/16 UNF	77	F6D	FISCHER CNC
CO1	DA0079	STUD - CYLINDER HEAD TO BLOCK	5	F6E	COSWORTH
CO1	DX3650	STUD - CYLINDER HEAD TO BLOCK	32	F6E	COSWORTH
HM1-HM	0531HM	MAIN CAP	8	F6E	COSWORTH
HM1-HM	N503-BB	NUT 3/8 UNF	500	F6E	ARP
CO1	DA0018	HOUSING - CRANKSHAFT REAR SEAL	1	F6F	COSWORTH
CO1	DX3593	CRANK REAR SEAL HOUSING STD	3	F6F	COSWORTH

CO1	DX3594	CRANK REAR SEAL HOUSING +.005"
CO1	DX3595	CRANK REAR SEAL HOUSING +.010"
GS1	10325	OIL SEAL - REAR CRANK
HM1-MZ	0010MZ	HOUSING - CRANKSHAFT REAR SEAL
RA1	RT22251	OIL SEAL - CRANK REAR
CO1	DA1354	CYLINDER LINER - CAST IRON 85,67mm
CO1	DA1974	CYLINDER LINER - ALU 85,67mm +.010"
CO1	DA1975	CYLINDER LINER - ALU 85,67mm +.020"
CO1	DX1275	SEALING RING 85.6mm (.078/.079 THK)
CO1	DZ3604	CYLINDER LINER - ALU 90,00mm STD
CO1	DZ3859	CYLINDER LINER - ALU 90,00mm +.010"
CO1	DZ3860	CYLINDER LINER - ALU 90,00mm +.020"
CO1	DZ3861	CYLINDER LINER - ALU 90,00mm +.030"
MA2	90/56	CYLINDER LINER - ALU 90,00mm DIA. STD (+.010" HIGH)
MA2	90/30	CYLINDER LINER - ALU 90,00mm +.010"
CO1	DL1707	CYLINDER LINER - STEEL 90,00mm
CO1	DL1728	CYLINDER LINER - STEEL 90,00mm STD
CO1	DL1871	SPACING RING (FOR LINERS DL1707)
CO1	DL1910	CYLINDER TOOL
CO1	DX2945	CYLINDER LINER - STEEL 89,00mm STD
CO1	DL1726SP	CYLINDER LINER - BLANK
CO1	DR9186	CYLINDER BLOCK ASSY 3.5 ltr SMALL MAINS
CO1	DR8843	BLOCK/SUMP/FRONT COVER ASSY
CO1	DA8647	BLOCK SUMP T. COVER ASSY
CO1	DR5009	CRANKCASE LOWER HALF
CO1	DX8169	CYLINDER BLOCK/SUMP/BEARING CAPS & TIMING COVER ASSY
CO1	DX8677	SQUIRT JET ASSY
CO1	FA0065	EXHAUST GASKET
CO1	PP0185	BRASS NUT 1/4" UNF
CO1	PP0232	VALVE STEM SEAL
CO1	BA0337	SHIM VALVE SPRING SEAT (.015")
CO1	DA0175	REAR COVER CYL. HEAD LH
CO1	DA0673	PLUG TUBE STD
CO1	DA0807	PLUG TUBE +.005"
CO1	DA0808	PLUG TUBE +.010"
CO1	DR9009	CYLINDER HEAD ASSY LH
CO1	DR9010	CYLINDER HEAD ASSY RH
CO1	DZ8704	CYLINDER HEAD ASSY LH
CO1	DZ8705	CYLINDER HEAD ASSY RH
CO1	DA8702	CYLINDER HEAD ASSY LH-F3000ss

4	F6F	COSWORTH
2	F6F	COSWORTH
27	F6F	GREGSEAL TECH.
2	F6F	COSWORTH
10	F6F	RACETEC NAK
5	F6G	COSWORTH
4	F6G	COSWORTH
5	F6G	COSWORTH
53	F6G	COSWORTH
1	F6I	COSWORTH
3	F6I	COSWORTH
9	F6I	COSWORTH
1	F6I	COSWORTH
19	F6J	MAHLE
87	F6K	MAHLE
9	F6L	COSWORTH
4	F6L	COSWORTH
7	F6L	COSWORTH
1	F6L	COSWORTH
8	F6L	COSWORTH
19	F6M	COSWORTH
5	F7A/B F6A	COSWORTH
9	F7B/C/D/E/F	COSWORTH
1	F7G	COSWORTH
1	F7H	COSWORTH
1	F7H	COSWORTH
27	F7H	COSWORTH
49	G1A	COSWORTH
1650	G1A	COSWORTH
272	G1A	COSWORTH
200	G1B	COSWORTH
2	G1B	COSWORTH
6	G1B	COSWORTH
1	G1B	COSWORTH
14	G1B	COSWORTH
	G1C	COSWORTH
1	G1C	COSWORTH
1	G1C	COSWORTH
2	G1C	COSWORTH
3	G1D	COSWORTH

CO1	DA8703	CYLINDER HEAD ASSY RH-F3000ss
CO1	DA3215	INLET MANIFOLD RH
CO1	DA3216	INLET MANIFOLD LH
CO1	DY2350	THROTTLE SLIDE COVER PLATE
CO1	DY2351	THROTTLE SLIDE COVER PLATE
CO1	DY2354	HEAT INSULATOR-INLET MANIFOLD
CO1	DY8442	THROTTLE SLIDE ASSY
HM1-MY	0033MY	THROTTLE SLIDE COVER PLATE
CO1	DA0313	THROTTLE SLIDE COVER PLATE RH
CO1	DA0314	THROTTLE SLIDE COVER PLATE LH
CO1	DA8070	THROTTLE SLIDE ASSY
CO1	DZ3247	INLET MANIFOLD LH
CO1	DZ3248	INLET MANIFOLD RH
CO1	DZ3257	HEAT INSULATOR
CO1	DZ8684	INLET MANIFOLD & THROTTLE ARRANGEMENT ASSY
CO1	PP2499	STAINLESS STEEL STRIP
AN1G	01 3010 0020	PLAQUE TISSUS STRATIFIE
CO1	DR4779	BEARING HOUSING-THROTTLE CROSS SHAFT
CO1	DR9109	THROTTLE CROSS SHAFT ASSY
CO1	DZ4635	SPRING
CO1	DA0609	VALVE SPRING RETAINER
CO1	DA0610	VALVE SPRING PLATFORM
CO1	DA0799	VALVE SPRING RETAINER
CO1	PP1656	VALVE SPRING PAIR
HM1-HM	HL2013	VALVE SPRING PAIR
HM1-HM	0147HM	VALVE SPRING RETAINER TITANIUM
HM1-HM	0304HM	VALVE SPRING PLATFORM
HM1-HM	HL2008	VALVE SPRING PAIR
HM1-HM	HL2052	VALVE SPRING PAIR
CO1	DY2529	EXHAUST VALVE
HM1-HM	0040HM	EXHAUST VALVE
HM1-MR	0049MR	EXHAUST VALVE
HM1-MR	BRDH0114	EXHAUST VALVE
CO1	DY2446	INLET VALVE
HM1-HM	0029HM	INLET VALVE
HM1-MY	DY2446	INLET VALVE
HM1-MR	0041MR	INLET VALVE
HM1-MR	0048MR	INLET VALVE
HM1-MR	BRDH0112	INLET VALVE
HM1-MR	DR3919	INLET VALVE

2	G1D	COSWORTH
1	G1E	COSWORTH
1	G1E	COSWORTH
4	G1E	COSWORTH
2	G1E	COSWORTH
3	G1E	COSWORTH
2	G1E	COSWORTH
4	G1E	GRAINGER & WORRALL
	G1F	COSWORTH
	G1F	COSWORTH
8	G1F	COSWORTH
	G1F	COSWORTH
2	G1F	COSWORTH
3	G1F	COSWORTH
1.5	G1F	COSWORTH
20	G1G	COSWORTH
19	G1H	ANGST + PFISTER
27	G1I	COSWORTH
2	G1I	COSWORTH
47	G1I	COSWORTH
430	G2A	COSWORTH
330	G2A	COSWORTH
126	G2A	COSWORTH
48	G2A	COSWORTH
2252	G2B/C/D	KAUFFMANN
408	G2D	FISCHER CNC
85	G2D	
32	G2D	KAUFFMANN
981	G2D/E	KAUFFMANN
3	G2F	COSWORTH
	G2F	GS VALVES
	G2F	XCELDYNE
17	G2F	GS VALVES
1	G2G	COSWORTH
100	G2G	GS VALVES
24	G2G	COSWORTH
150	G2H	ZANZI
	G2H	XCELDYNE
17	G2H	GS VALVES
26	G2H	GS VALVES

HM1-HM	0303HM	VALVE SPRING RETAINER
HM1-HM	1314/20	VALVE SPRING PAIR
HM1-HM	1314/22	VALVE SPRING PAIR
HM1-HM	W1A .060"	VALVE SPRING PLATEFORM (THK .060")
HM1-HM	W1A .080"	VALVE SPRING PLATEFORM (THK .080")
HM1-HM	W1C .040"	VALVE SPRING PLATEFORM (THK .040")
HM1-HM	W1C .050"	VALVE SPRING PLATEFORM (THK .050")
HM1-HM	0029HM	VALVE SPRING RETAINER
CO1	DY8604	GEAR TRAIN ASSY
CO1	DA0129	GEAR - CAMSHAFT RH BANK
CO1	DA0646	GEAR - CRANKSHAFT
CO1	DY2054	CRANKSHAFT GEAR
CO1	DZ8695	GEAR TRAIN ASSY
HM1-HM	WDF10	INLET CAMSHAFT
HM1-HM	WDF11	EXHAUST CAMSHAFT
HM1-HM	685	EXHAUST CAMSHAFT (BMW PROFIL)
HM1-HM	689	INLET CAMSHAFT (BMW PROFIL)
CO1	DZ3262	INLET CAMSHAFT DA12
CO1	DZ3263	EXHAUST CAMSHAFT DA1
CO1	DY2318	INLET CAMSHAFT BD4
CO1	DY2319	EXHAUST CAMSHAFT DA10
CO1	DA0579	BUSH-TAPPET BORE
CO1	DA1528	REAR COVER FUEL PUMP DRIVE LH
CO1	DA2116	TAPPET PISTON
CO1	FA0196	TAPPET PISTON
CO1	DZ8678	CAM CARRIER ASSY MAGNESIUM LH
CO1	DZ8694	CAM CARRIER ASSY MAGNESIUM RH
CO1	DL1976	CAM COVER - FORD
CO1	DX8275	CAM CARRIER ASSY ALUMINIUM RH
CO1	DX8291	CAM CARRIER ASSY ALUMINIUM LH
CO1	DA0027	WATER INLET ELBOW
CO1	DA0405	WATER TUBE
CO1	DA1745	FRONT COVER SLEEVE
CO1	DA8122	POWERGRIP PULLEY ASSY
CO1	DA8123	POWERGRIP PULLEY ASSY
CO1	DR4388	WATER INLET ELBOW RH
CO1	DR4401	TUBE WATER INLET ELBOW RH
CO1	DA1604	INLET PIPE CLAMP WATER PUMP
CO1	DA1605	INLET PIPE-END FITTING
CO1	DA1659	WATER PIPE LHS UNIT

106	G2I	
230	G2I	SCHMITTHELM
200	G2I	SCHMITTHELM
45	G2I	CHRIS WALTERS
16	G2I	CHRIS WALTERS
41	G2I	CHRIS WALTERS
7	G2I	CHRIS WALTERS
720	G2J	FISCHER CNC
9	G3A	COSWORTH
1	G3B	COSWORTH
8	G3B	COSWORTH
2	G3B	COSWORTH
1	G3B	COSWORTH
7	G3C	CHRIS WALTERS
7	G3C	CHRIS WALTERS
2	G3D	
2	G3D	
1	G3E	COSWORTH
6	G3E	COSWORTH
3	G3F	COSWORTH
3	G3F	COSWORTH
22	G3G	COSWORTH
1	G3G	COSWORTH
5	G3G	COSWORTH
8	G3G	COSWORTH
3	G3I	COSWORTH
2	G3I	COSWORTH
	G3J	COSWORTH
1	G3J	COSWORTH
1	G3J	COSWORTH
10	G4A	COSWORTH
5	G4A	COSWORTH
88	G4A	COSWORTH
14	G4A	COSWORTH
14	G4A	COSWORTH
3	G4A	COSWORTH
2	G4A	COSWORTH
7	G4B	COSWORTH
15	G4B	COSWORTH
7	G4B	COSWORTH

CO1	DA1731	OIL PIPE-FILTER TO BLOCK
CO1	DR4387	WATER INLET ELBOW LH
CO1	DR4400	TUBE WATER INLET ELBOW LH
CO1	DX1859	OIL ELBOW
CO1	DA1634	CENTRIFUGE SHAFT
CO1	DA1635	CENTRIFUGE IMPELLER
CO1	DA1636	CENTRIFUGE IMPELLER CAN
CO1	DA1637	CENTRIFUGE IMPELLER LID
CO1	DX8505	DRIVEN SHAFT GEAR & ROTOR ASSY
CO1	DX8506	DRIVER SHAFT GEAR & ROTOR ASSY
HM1-MR	0052MR	
HM1-MR	0054MR	
CO1	DA1611	CENTRIFUGE BODY
CO1	DA1717	END COVER SCAVENGE PUMP
CO1	DA1727	INLET SCAV. PUMP-UNIT CONST.
CO1	DA8542	CENTRIFUGE COVER ASSY
CO1	DR8959	SCAVENGE PUMP MOUNTING ASSY - MAG
CO1	DX3142	COVER
CO1	DA1602	WATER/PRESS PUMP SHAFT
CO1	DA1712	FILTER BOWL COVER
CO1	PP2427	OIL FILTER
GS1	10374	WATER PUMP SEAL SMALL
GS1	10564	WATER PUMP SEAL LARGE
HI1	FF567	OIL FILTER
CO1	DA1585	OIL PRESS PUMP BODY
CO1	DA1711	COMBINED OIL PUMP COVER
CO1	DR4634	WATER PUMP BODY LH ENTRY FEEDS
CO1	DR9219	OIL PUMP MOUNTING ASSY-MAG
CO1	DZ3700	FILTER BOWL COVER
CO1	DR9224	CENTRIFUGE/SCAVENGE PUMP ASSY
CO1	DA8325	WATER PUMP - OIL PUMP - FILTER ASSEMBLY
CO1	DR9225	WATER PUMP/OIL PUMP/FILTER ASSY
BO1B	0 580 254 044	BENZINPUMPE
CO1	DA8268	BEVEL GEAR HOUSING ASSY
CO1	DA8269	FLEXIBLE CABLE FUEL PUMP DRIVE ASSY 31.5"
CO1	DA9028	FLEXIBLE CABLE FUEL PUMP DRIVE ASSY 26.5"
CO1	DA1595	FUEL NON RETURN VALVE
CO1	DZ3405	SUPPORT BEAM P.R.V.
CO1	DZ3406	SPACER P.R.V. SUPPORT
CO1	DZ3407	BRACKET

1	G4B	COSWORTH
2	G4B	COSWORTH
1	G4B	COSWORTH
1	G4B	COSWORTH
3	G4C	COSWORTH
2	G4C	COSWORTH
3	G4C	COSWORTH
3	G4C	COSWORTH
5	G4C	COSWORTH
7	G4C	COSWORTH
2	G4C	
1	G4C	GRAINGER & WORRALL
2	G4D	COSWORTH
2	G4D	COSWORTH
1	G4D	COSWORTH
2	G4D	COSWORTH
4	G4D	COSWORTH
2	G4D	COSWORTH
2	G4E	COSWORTH
10	G4E	COSWORTH
2	G4E	COSWORTH
15	G4E	GREGSEAL TECH.
30	G4E	GREGSEAL TECH.
10	G4E	HIFI
1	G4F	COSWORTH
1	G4F	COSWORTH
3	G4F	COSWORTH
2	G4F	COSWORTH
1	G4F	COSWORTH
3	G4G	COSWORTH
2	G4H	COSWORTH
8	G4H/I	COSWORTH
4	G5A	BOSCH
15	G5A	COSWORTH
2	G5A	COSWORTH
1	G5A	COSWORTH
25	G5B	COSWORTH
32	G5B	COSWORTH
34	G5B	COSWORTH
15	G5B	COSWORTH

CO1	PP3666	PRESSURE RELIEF VALVE	4	G5B	BOSCH
CO1	PP3682	THIN NUT M14X1,5	6	G5B	COSWORTH
CO1	PP4139	PRESSURE RELIEF VALVE	9	G5B	BOSCH
CO1	PP2374	FUEL FILTER	1	G5C	COSWORTH
HI1	FF219	FUEL FILTER	13	G5C	HIFI
HI1	SN4012	FUEL FILTER	3	G5C	HIFI
HM1-HM	0005HM	HOUSING FUEL FILTER	1	G5C	
HM1-HM	0073HM	COVER FUEL FILTER (1/4BSP)	5	G5C	
CO1	DA3132	FUEL INJECTOR	45	G5D	COSWORTH
CO1	DA8624	FUEL RAIL	15	G5D	COSWORTH
CO1	DZ9014	FUEL RAIL	3	G5D	COSWORTH
CO1	PP4270	INJECTOR MOUNTING RING	264	G5D	COSWORTH
CO1	DA1171	TRIGGER IGNITION	11	G5E	COSWORTH
CO1	DR9030	SENSOR LEAD CONNECTOR BRACKET ASSY	12	G5E	COSWORTH
CO1	DY2075	TRIGGER DISC	3	G5E	COSWORTH
HM1-HM	0200HM	FIXING PLATE	42	G5E	
RA2	2535MK2	VOLTAGE REGULATOR/RECTIFIER TYPE 2	0	G5E	RACE PARTS
CO1	DA8016	SUPPORT BEAM ASSY	1	G5F	COSWORTH
CO1	DR4569	ROTOR ARM	59	G5F	COSWORTH
CO1	LL0005	CABLE HT YELLOW/BLACK	1	G5F	COSWORTH
HM1-HM	DZ9016	DISTRIBUTOR CAP	5	G5F	LUKE MOTORSPORT
CO1	DA0086	ALTERNATOR HOUSING	1	G5G	COSWORTH
CO1	DA0087	ALTERNATOR FRONT COVER	3	G5G	COSWORTH
CO1	DA0103	BEARING HOUSING ALT FRONT COVER	3	G5G	COSWORTH
CO1	DA0168	ALTERNATOR DRIVE QUILL	4	G5G	COSWORTH
CO1	DA2933	BOX MTG	2	G5G	COSWORTH
CO1	DA3059	MOUNTING	4	G5G	COSWORTH
CO1	DR4253	GUARD ALTERNATOR TRIGGER DISC	4	G5G	COSWORTH
CO1	DZ3540	COVER	0	G5G	COSWORTH
CO1	EA0331	ALTERNATOR ROTOR	1	G5G	COSWORTH
CO1	PP4492	STATOR - ALTERNATOR 17 AMP	23	G5G	COSWORTH
LU1	ENM7000	STATOR 22 AMPERES	6	G5G	LUCAS
CO1	DZ9015	ALTERNATOR/DISTRIBUTOR/DAMPER ASSY	17	G5H/G5I	COSWORTH
CO1	DA0043	BEARING HOUSING MECH FUEL PUMP	1	G7D	COSWORTH
CO1	DA0938	OIL INLET DOUBLE ENTRY	1	G7D	COSWORTH
CO1	DA2191	ALTERNATOR SHAFT MK2 M/UNIT	4	G7D	COSWORTH
CO1	DA8532	THROTTLE CROSS SHAFT ASSY	1	G7D	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0669	DISTRIBUTOR DRUM	1	G7D	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0697	FUEL FILTER ELEMENT	8	G7D	COSWORTH
CO1	PP1984	OIL FILTER ELEMENT	2	G7D	COSWORTH

CO1	DA0039	OIL SCAVENGE OUTLET PIPE FLANGE	2	G7E	COSWORTH
CO1	DA0059	OLDHAM DRIVE STARTER	4	G7E	COSWORTH
CO1	DA0083	ECCENTRIC	13	G7E	COSWORTH
CO1	DA0109	THREAD INSERT OIL PRESSURE PUMP	1	G7E	COSWORTH
CO1	DA0169	COMP. GEAR SHAFT	3	G7E	COSWORTH
CO1	DA0238	FUEL SUCTION N.R.V. BODY	2	G7E	COSWORTH
CO1	DA0239	FUEL SUCTION N.R.V. CAP	2	G7E	COSWORTH
CO1	DA0240	FUEL SUCTION N.R.V. PLUNGER	2	G7E	COSWORTH
CO1	DA0307	PLUG INLET MANIFOLD FRONT	90	G7E	COSWORTH
CO1	DA0390	PLUG INLET MANIFOLD REAR	98	G7E	COSWORTH
CO1	DA0489	ADVANCE & RETARD SPRING	8	G7E	COSWORTH
CO1	DA0514	ROTOR ARM	4	G7E	COSWORTH
CO1	DA0566	OIL THROWER	5	G7E	COSWORTH
CO1	DA0645	BUNG - CRANKSHAFT	9	G7E	COSWORTH
CO1	DA0652	CIRCLIP - CRANKSHAFT BUNG	36	G7E	COSWORTH
CO1	DA0659	BELVILLE WASHER	36	G7E	COSWORTH
CO1	DA1394	SPRING	4	G7E	COSWORTH
CO1	DA8003	DISTRIBUTOR ACTION PLATE ASSY	0	G7E	COSWORTH
CO1	DA8004	SCAVENGE FILTER ASSEMBLY	0	G7E	COSWORTH
CO1	DL1986	BOLT - CRANKSHAFT DAMPER	2	G7E	COSWORTH
CO1	LL0059	HOSE AEROQUIP 0.19" BORE	40	G7E	COSWORTH
CO1	PA0144	CLIP	42	G7E	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0331	BUSH-STARTER	13	G7E	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0332	THRUST WASHER-STARTER	29	G7E	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0338	SPIROL PIN	21	G7E	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0343	MALE STEM	9	G7E	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0366	DISTRIBUTOR RETAINING WASHER	7	G7E	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0396	H.T. LEAD END WASHER	12	G7E	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0581	PLUG RECESS COVER	13	G7E	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0631	LUCAR	58	G7E	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0632	SLEEVE	18	G7E	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0635	CABLE EYELET 1/4 DIA	12	G7E	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0666	ADVANCE & RETARD WEIGHT	0	G7E	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0670	DRUM SHIM	2	G7E	COSWORTH
CO1	DZ3507	BLANKING PLATE	191	G7H	COSWORTH
CO1	YB0219	DOUILLE DE FILTRE A HUILE	1	H5A	COSWORTH
CO1	YB0640	TUBE ACIER RETOUR	1	H5A	COSWORTH
CO1	YB0979	SOUPAPE ECHAPPEMENT 31MM (7MM)	8	H5A	COSWORTH
CO1	BA0632	CYLINDER LINER - STEEL 90,00mm STD	1	H5B	COSWORTH
CO1	BA8071	CRANKSHAFT	1	H5B	COSWORTH

CO1	PP0012	MAIN BEARING SHELL	11	H5B	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0013	MAIN BEARING SHELL	19	H5B	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0715	MAIN BEARING SHELL	25	H5B	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0800	MAIN BEARING SHELL	6	H5B	COSWORTH
CO1	PP1182	MAIN BEARING SHELL	20	H5B	COSWORTH
CO1	PP1293	MAIN BEARING SHELL	30	H5B	COSWORTH
CO1	KK0209	RINGS PACK DIA. 80.96	1	H5C	COSWORTH
CO1	KK0247	RING PACK 90.40	1	H5C	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0740	COMPRESSION RING 83.50 x 1mm	6	H5C	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0907	COMPRESSION RING 83.50 x 0.7mm	4	H5C	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0908	OIL CONTROL RING 83.5 x 4mm	10	H5C	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0998	COMPRESSION RING 88.90 x 1mm	20	H5C	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0999	OIL CONTROL RING 88.9 x 4mm	16	H5C	COSWORTH
CO1	PP1075	COMPRESSION RING 88.90 x 0.7mm	12	H5C	COSWORTH
CO1	PP1097	COMPRESSION RING 85 x 1mm	8	H5C	COSWORTH
CO1	PP1098	OIL CONTROL RING 85 x 4mm	4	H5C	COSWORTH
CO1	PP1168	OIL CONTROL RING APEX 90.4mm	8	H5C	COSWORTH
CO1	PP1287	OIL CONTROL RING 81 x 4mm	2	H5C	COSWORTH
CO1	PP5178	GASKET - CYLINDER HEAD	1	H5C	COSWORTH
CO1	BA0132	INLET VALVE GUIDE STD	2	H5D	COSWORTH
CO1	BA0133	EXHAUST VALVE GUIDE STD	3	H5D	COSWORTH
CO1	BA0142	EXHAUST VALVE SEAT INSERT STD	4	H5D	COSWORTH
CO1	BA0226	EXHAUST VALVE SEAT INSERT +.005"	9	H5D	COSWORTH
CO1	BA0242	INLET VALVE GUIDE +.005"	20	H5D	COSWORTH
CO1	BA0243	INLET VALVE GUIDE +.010"	1	H5D	COSWORTH
CO1	BA0244	INLET VALVE GUIDE +.015"	11	H5D	COSWORTH
CO1	BA0245	INLET VALVE GUIDE +.020"	10	H5D	COSWORTH
CO1	BA0247	EXHAUST VALVE GUIDE +.005"	3	H5D	COSWORTH
CO1	BA0259	EXHAUST VALVE SEAT INSERT STD	8	H5D	COSWORTH
CO1	BA0339	INLET VALVE SEAT INSERT STD	29	H5D	COSWORTH
CO1	BA0404	INLET VALVE SEAT INSERT +.005"	10	H5D	COSWORTH
CO1	BA0405	INLET VALVE SEAT INSERT +.010"	2	H5D	COSWORTH
CO1	BA0406	INLET VALVE SEAT INSERT +.015"	12	H5D	COSWORTH
CO1	BA0407	INLET VALVE SEAT INSERT +.020"	9	H5D	COSWORTH
CO1	BA0412	EXHAUST VALVE SEAT INSERT +.005"	6	H5D	COSWORTH
CO1	BA0425	INLET VALVE GUIDE +.005"	7	H5D	COSWORTH
CO1	BA0428	INLET VALVE GUIDE +.020"	14	H5D	COSWORTH
CO1	BA0454	EXHAUST VALVE SEAT INSERT STD	14	H5D	COSWORTH
CO1	BA0467	INLET VALVE SEAT INSERT STD	5	H5D	COSWORTH
CO1	BA0488	INLET VALVE SEAT INSERT +.005"	3	H5D	COSWORTH

CO1	BA0544	INLET VALVE SEAT INSERT STD	15	H5D	COSWORTH
CO1	BA0563	INLET VALVE SEAT INSERT +.005"	7	H5D	COSWORTH
CO1	BA0564	EXHAUST VALVE SEAT INSERT +.005"	6	H5D	COSWORTH
CO1	DA8228	SHAFT & ROTORS ASSY-OIL PRESS PUMP	2	H5D	COSWORTH
CO1	FA0077	EXHAUST VALVE GUIDE STD	1	H5D	COSWORTH
CO1	FA0142	INLET VALVE GUIDE +.005"	8	H5D	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0416	REAR CRANK SEAL PACKING	2	H5D	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0586	GASKET PACKING REAR CRANK SEAL	2	H5D	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0724	GASKET CORK FRONT COVER TO SUMP	2	H5D	COSWORTH
CO1	PP1334	RUBBER SEAL REAR CRANK SEAL TO SUMP	5	H5D	COSWORTH
CO1	BA0017	DOWEL - CAM COVER	1	H5E	COSWORTH
CO1	BA0029	SPACER IDLER PULLEY	1	H5E	COSWORTH
CO1	BA0030	BEARING SHAFT	1	H5E	COSWORTH
CO1	BA0055	WASHER	3	H5E	COSWORTH
CO1	BA0056	CAM PULLEY WASHER	12	H5E	COSWORTH
CO1	BA0092	FIXED IDLER PULLEY	1	H5E	COSWORTH
CO1	BA0094	HUB - FIXED IDLER PULLEY	1	H5E	COSWORTH
CO1	BA0100	STUD - FIXED IDLER PULLEY	1	H5E	COSWORTH
CO1	BA0117	WASHER - ALTERNATOR MOUNTING	2	H5E	COSWORTH
CO1	BA0120	ADJUSTING STRAP ALTERNATOR	4	H5E	COSWORTH
CO1	BA0123	ALTERNATOR MOUNTING RUBBER	1	H5E	COSWORTH
CO1	BA0138	PACKING WASHER CAM COVER	36	H5E	COSWORTH
CO1	BA0157	EXHAUST CAM PULLEY WASHER	5	H5E	COSWORTH
CO1	BA0188	BOLT	3	H5E	COSWORTH
CO1	BA0189	SUPPORT PLATE METERING UNIT	3	H5E	COSWORTH
CO1	BA0205	VALVE SPRING PLATFORM	0	H5E	COSWORTH
CO1	BA0237	SPACER	5	H5E	COSWORTH
CO1	BA0278	TACHO DRIVE ADAPTOR	2	H5E	COSWORTH
CO1	BA0279	TACHO DRIVE SPINDLE	2	H5E	COSWORTH
CO1	BA0316	SPACER PULLEY	3	H5E	COSWORTH
CO1	BA0321	FLANGE CRANK PULLEY	3	H5E	COSWORTH
CO1	BA0322	PULLEY CRANK	1	H5E	COSWORTH
CO1	BA0324	OIL INLET UNION	1	H5E	COSWORTH
CO1	BA0342	BOLT 7/16 UNC - CYLINDER HEAD	1	H5E	COSWORTH
CO1	BA0343	WASHER - CYLINDER HEAD BOLT	4	H5E	COSWORTH
CO1	BA0344	VALVE SPRING PLATFORM INLET	11	H5E	COSWORTH
CO1	BA0359	REAR MOUNTING BRACKET	2	H5E	COSWORTH
CO1	BA0360	MOUNTING ADJ STRAP	1	H5E	COSWORTH
CO1	BA0361	MOUNTING BOLT ADJ STRAP	1	H5E	COSWORTH
CO1	BA0362	FRONT MOUNTING SPACER	3	H5E	COSWORTH

CO1	BA0363	REAR MOUNTING SPACER	2	H5E	COSWORTH
CO1	BA0364	ALTERNATOR SPINDLE	1	H5E	COSWORTH
CO1	BA0365	SPACER ALTERNATOR PULLEY	3	H5E	COSWORTH
CO1	BA0366	CAMSHAFT PULLEY	2	H5E	COSWORTH
CO1	BA0367	SEAL HOUSING ALTERNATOR DRIVE	2	H5E	COSWORTH
CO1	BA0368	SPACER ADJ STRAP 1/16 TH'K	2	H5E	COSWORTH
CO1	BA0372	ADAPTOR CAM PULLEY	6	H5E	COSWORTH
CO1	BA0374	DOWEL - BLOCK TO GEARBOX	8	H5E	COSWORTH
CO1	BA0376	CORE PLUG REAR	2	H5E	COSWORTH
CO1	BA0388	SPACER CAM CARRIER TO COVER	2	H5E	COSWORTH
CO1	BA0400	DOWEL - CYL BLOCK TO GEARBOX	17	H5E	COSWORTH
CO1	BA0417	SCREW S.C.H. 1/4 UNC x 3"3/4 - CAM COVER	5	H5E	COSWORTH
CO1	BA0573	BOLT MAIN BEARING CAP	10	H5E	COSWORTH
CO1	MA0210	PRESSURE RELIEF VALVE PLUNGER	1	H5E	COSWORTH
CO1	MA0248	UNION 1/4 x 3/8 BSP	5	H5E	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0001	CORE PLUG	1	H5E	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0006	SOCKET PLUG 1/4 NPTF HEX	2	H5E	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0010	THRUST WASHER STD-010-015-020	44	H5E	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0017	DISTRIBUTOR GEAR PIN	2	H5E	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0019	FRONT BEARING JACKSHAFT	1	H5E	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0020	CENTRE BEARING JACKSHAFT	2	H5E	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0021	REAR BEARING BLOCKING JACKSHAFT	1	H5E	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0022	DOWEL - JACKSHAFT GEAR	10	H5E	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0023	JACKSHAFT BOLTS LOCKPLATE	3	H5E	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0027	THRUST PLATE BOLTS LOCKPLATE	22	H5E	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0037	LOCKWASHER 1/4 SC FLAT SPRING	32	H5E	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0043	PLAIN WASHER 1/4x9/16x21 SWG BMS	23	H5E	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0050	PLAIN WASHER 1/4 THICK	113	H5E	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0057	CRANK SPIGOT BEARING	1	H5E	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0060	SPRING WASHER SC 5/16	18	H5E	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0066	OIL PUMP DRIVE GEAR	1	H5E	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0067	OIL PUMP GEAR PIN	8	H5E	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0088	ROTOR ARM	1	H5E	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0093	PLAIN WASHER	31	H5E	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0099	CLIP	12	H5E	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0105	WOODRUFF KEY No 5	6	H5E	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0144	DISTRIBUTOR CLAMP NUT & BOLT	2	H5E	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0146	SLOTTED BRASS PLUG 1/8BSP x 3/8	2	H5E	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0147	EXPANSION PLUG 29/64	2	H5E	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0148	RING DOWEL 1/2 x 13/32 x 7/16	11	H5E	COSWORTH

CO1	PP0157	PLAIN WASHER 3/8	10	H5E	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0168	DOWEL PIN 5/16 x 7/8	3	H5E	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0169	DOWEL PIN 5/16 x 3/4	8	H5E	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0182	H.T. NUT 3/8 UNF	6	H5E	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0196	SPIROL PIN	10	H5E	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0246	FLAT SPRING WASHER 7/16 LIGHT WEIGH	17	H5E	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0249	CIRCLIP INTERNAL 32mm	4	H5E	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0253	FULL NUT 2BA	16	H5E	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0269	PLASTIC PLUG .136 DIA-OIL DRILLING	5	H5E	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0273	FIBRE WASHER 10x14.2x1.5mm	17	H5E	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0274		36	H5E	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0282	FEMALE NUT 1/4 BSP	19	H5E	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0292	STIFF NUT 12 POINT 5/16 UNF	3	H5E	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0299	SPIROL PIN HEAVY DUTY	5	H5E	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0328	CIRCLIP INTERNAL 35mm	2	H5E	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0375	NUT 5/16 UNF x .14 THK	15	H5E	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0418	SPIROL PIN	1	H5E	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0422	STRAIGHT FUEL STEM	12	H5E	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0425	LUCAS FILTER UNION	1	H5E	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0433	SPADE TERMINAL-BULK HEAD FIXING	26	H5E	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0459	EYLET	5	H5E	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0460	SCREW HEX HEAD 10/32 UNF x 5/8"	45	H5E	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0482	TAPPET GALLERY DRAIN BUNG	2	H5E	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0488	SPIROL PIN	4	H5E	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0582	RECTIFIER POSITIVE EARTH	7	H5E	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0680	SPIROL PIN LIGHT DUTY	10	H5E	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0689	INLET FILTER	10	H5E	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0850	NUT FEMALE 3/8 BSP	3	H5E	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0883	FILTER ELEMENT	2	H5E	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0884	RETAINING SPRING	6	H5E	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0897	TERMINAL BLOC	1	H5E	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0904	CIRCLIP	3	H5E	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0922	CLUTCH SPIGOT BEARING	6	H5E	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0924	WASHER CRANK PULLEY	5	H5E	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0933	LOCKWASHER 3/8 SC FLAT SPRING	19	H5E	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0953	SUMP HOCKWASHER	31	H5E	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0968	BANJO BOLT 3/8 IN & OUT TO METERING	2	H5E	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0996	CIRCLIP INTERNAL	44	H5E	COSWORTH
CO1	PP1036	SCREW BUTTON HEAD 5/ ?	24	H5E	COSWORTH
CO1	PP1050	OLDHAM COUPLING	0	H5E	COSWORTH

CO1	PP1108	JACKSHAFT FRONT BEARING	2	H5E	COSWORTH
CO1	PP1109	BEARING	3	H5E	COSWORTH
CO1	PP1119	WATER PUMP	3	H5E	COSWORTH
CO1	PP1153	COIL NUT	1	H5E	COSWORTH
CO1	PP1286	SCREW CONE POINT 7/16 UNF x 7/16"	8	H5E	COSWORTH
CO1	PP1295	CIRCLIP EXTERNAL 3/8"	24	H5E	COSWORTH
CO1	PP1315	SCREW BUTTON HEAD 10/32 UNF x 5/8"	34	H5E	COSWORTH
CO1	BA8014	M.U. DRIVE-REAR UNIT ASSY	1	H5F	COSWORTH
CO1	BA8021	BALANCED SET OF PISTONS 87mm	1	H5F	COSWORTH
CO1	BA8023	M.U. FLEXIBLE DRIVE SHAFT ASSY	1	H5F	COSWORTH
CO1	BA8026	IDLER PULLEY ASSY ADJUSTABLE	1	H5F	COSWORTH
CO1	BA8065	BRACKET	3	H5F	COSWORTH
CO1	MA0206	UNION 1/2 BSP TO 1/2 BSP	16	H5F	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0682	TACHO GEAR BOX	5	H5F	COSWORTH
CO1	BA8009	FUEL OUTLET PIPE ASSY	1	H5G	COSWORTH
CO1	BA8047	FUEL INLET PIPE ASSY	1	H5G	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0954	BALL BEARING 20x42x12mm C3 FIT SEAL	4	H5G	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0959	CONNECTION	1	H5G	COSWORTH
CO1	PP1117	TYRISTOR SPEED LIMITER 9800 RPM	2	H5G	
CO1	FA0004	CAM COVER	1	H5H	COSWORTH
CO1	FA0012	2 BEARING CARRIER&OIL SEAL HOUSING	1	H5H	COSWORTH
CO1	FA0013	ALTERNATOR COVER PLATE	2	H5H	COSWORTH
CO1	FA0029	INLET VALVE	2	H5H	COSWORTH
CO1	FA0172	CAMSHAFT GEAR FRONT	1	H5H	COSWORTH
CO1	FA0225	INTAKE TRUMPET ASSEMBLY	12	H5H	COSWORTH
CO1	KK0065	SCAVENGE ROTOR KIT	7	H5H	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0625	P.I. FUEL SUPPLY FILTER ASSY	3	H5H	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0694	REPLACEMENT FILTER FOR PP0625	1	H5H	COSWORTH
CO2	AC0038	BOLT FLYWHEEL TO CRANK	41	H6A	COSWORTH
CO2	AC0039	BOLT CLUTCH TO FLYWHEEL	10	H6A	COSWORTH
CO2	AC8007	SENSOR ASSY - CRANKSHAFT	1	H6A	COSWORTH
CO2	AC8016	TEMPERATURE SENSOR ASSY OIL	3	H6A	COSWORTH
CO2	AC8100	P.R.V. & RETURN PIPE ASSY	1	H6A	COSWORTH
CO2	AC8102	FUEL RAIL P.R.V. PIPE ASSY RH	2	H6A	COSWORTH
CO2	AC8103	FUEL RAIL P.R.V. PIPE ASSY LH	1	H6A	COSWORTH
CO2	AC8104	FUEL RAIL TRANSDUCER PIPE ASSY	2	H6A	COSWORTH
CO2	AC8121	PIPE ASSY FUEL RAIL LINK	3	H6A	COSWORTH
HM1-AC	0018AC	BOSSAGE	5	H6A	
HM1-AC	0019AC	ADAPTEUR	8	H6A	
HM1-AC	0020AC	ADAPTEUR	9	H6A	

HM1-AC	0021AC	ADAPTEUR	3	H6A	
CO2	AC0099	COVER	1	H6B	COSWORTH
CO2	AC8023	AUXILIARY DRIVE PULLEY ASSY LHS	2	H6B	COSWORTH
CO2	AC8024	AUXILIARY DRIVE PULLEY ASSY	2	H6B	COSWORTH
CO2	AC8025	AUXILIARY DRIVE PULLEY ASSY	1	H6B	COSWORTH
CO2	AC8026	DISTRIBUTOR DRIVE PULLEY ASSY	2	H6B	COSWORTH
CO2	AC8057	SET OF PLUG LEADS & COIL LEAD	1	H6B	COSWORTH
CO2	AC8132	ROTOR ARM ASSY	2	H6B	COSWORTH
CO2	DZ9016	DISTRIBUTOR CAP ASSY	1	H6B	COSWORTH
CO2	AC0335	WATER PUMP SHAFT	1	H6C	COSWORTH
CO2	HB0068	SCAVENGE PUMP FRONT	1	H6C	COSWORTH
CO2	HB0225	QUILLSHAFT LONG	2	H6C	COSWORTH
CO2	HB2319	IMPELLOR CENTRIFUGE	1	H6C	COSWORTH
CO2	PP4007	OIL FILTER	9	H6C	COSWORTH
CO2	PP5079	FILTER	9	H6C	COSWORTH
CO2	PP5888	BELT 3/8 PITCH -106 TEETH	5	H6C	COSWORTH
CO2	PP7530	BELT 5/8 WIDE 3/8 PITCH 62T	1	H6C	COSWORTH
CO2	PP7829	HOSE ELBOW SILICONE 45 DEG	4	H6C	COSWORTH
CO2	VB0274	STUD EXHAUST	5	H6C	COSWORTH
CO2	XB0031	WASHER STUD OUTER SUMP TO	5	H6C	COSWORTH
CO2	XB0089	CHAIN GUIDE FIXED	2	H6C	COSWORTH
CO2	XB0130	WASHER CAM CAP	61	H6C	COSWORTH
CO2	XB0178	CHAIN GUIDE SHORT ADJUSTABLE	2	H6C	COSWORTH
CO2	XB0179	CHAIN GUIDE LONG ADJUSTABLE	2	H6C	COSWORTH
CO2	XB0180	CHAIN RUBBING STRIP R.H.	1	H6C	COSWORTH
CO2	XB0181	CHAIN RUBBING STRIP L.H.	3	H6C	COSWORTH
CO2	XB0271	LOZENGED DOWEL HEAD TO BLOCK	3	H6C	COSWORTH
CO2	XB0272	WASHER	2	H6C	COSWORTH
CO2	XB0313	PRESSURE DROPPER	1	H6C	COSWORTH
CO2	XB0329	WATER OUTLET COVER-RIGHT HAND	1	H6C	COSWORTH
CO2	XB0349	GUARD	1	H6C	COSWORTH
CO2	XB0620	SCREW HEX HEAD M5 x 13.2 - CAM SPROCKET	11	H6C	COSWORTH
CO2	XB0621	SCREW HEX HEAD M5 x 15.5 - CAM SPROCKET	3	H6C	COSWORTH
CO2	XB0622	WASHER	1	H6C	COSWORTH
CO2	XB0625	CLAMP	3	H6C	COSWORTH
CO2	XB0778	INLET VALVE SEAT INSERT +0.1MM	22	H6C	COSWORTH
CO2	XB0779	VALVE SEAT INSERT	9	H6C	COSWORTH
CO2	XB0780	VALVE SEAT INSERT	8	H6C	COSWORTH
CO2	XB0781	VALVE SEAT INSERT	8	H6C	COSWORTH
CO2	XB1009	ELBOW	1	H6C	COSWORTH

CO2	XB1010	ELBOW	2	H6C	COSWORTH
CO2	XB1042	NUT CYLINDER HEAD	17	H6C	COSWORTH
CO2	XB1116	BOLT-SOC.HEAD-CHAIN TENSIONER RHB	4	H6C	COSWORTH
CO2	XB1317	STUD	3	H6C	COSWORTH
CO2	XB1443	STUD	2	H6C	COSWORTH
CO2	XB1751	WASHER AUX. DRIVE PULLEY LH	5	H6C	COSWORTH
CO2	XB1758	NUT M7 X 1 INTERMEDIATE GEAR BOLT	3	H6C	COSWORTH
CO2	XB2004	WASHER IDLER	2	H6C	COSWORTH
CO2	YB0242	VALVE STEM SEAL	190	H6C	COSWORTH
CO1	PP7569	O-RING	22	H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	AC0055	SEAT DECOUPLER THROTTLE ROD	2	H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	AC0066	HUB LHS PULLEY	2	H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	AC0230	SHIM E.C.U.	1	H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	AC0235	BRACKET PLATE	4	H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	AC0237	PLUG	6	H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	AC0244	BUFFER	8	H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	AC0247	AIR OUTLET	1	H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	AC0254	EXHAUST VALVE SEAT INSERT +0.1MM	35	H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	AC0255	EXHAUST VALVE SEAT INSERT +0.2MM	27	H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	AC0256	EXHAUST VALVE SEAT INSERT +0.3MM	6	H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	AC0257	EXHAUST VALVE SEAT INSERT +0.4MM	6	H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	AC0262	WASHER ENGINE/GEARBOX	2	H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	AC0294	PLATE CENTRIFUGE OUTLET	1	H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	AC0319	SPRING	46	H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	AC0322	ROTOR ARM ADAPTOR	6	H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	AC0337	HUB LHS AUX.	1	H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	AC0354	SPACER W.P. SHAFT	1	H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	AC0391	BOLT RETAINING INT. GEAR RH 7 MM	1	H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	AC0395	WASHER RH	2	H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	AC0400	GUIDE CHAIN LONG ADJUSTABLE	5	H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	AC0428	OIL SYSTEM AIR BLEED	6	H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	AC0438	CHAIN ADJUSTABLE	2	H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	AC8030	THROTTLE ROD ASSY LH	1	H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	AC8031	THROTTLE ROD ASSY RH	1	H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	AC8043	SQUIT JET ASSY	2	H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	AC8119	BRACKET ASSY	2	H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	DA0017	WASHER .33X.56X.07 THK	92	H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	DA0538	SPRING	1	H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	DA1656	SPACER RING AIR VALVE	1	H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	DA1737	UPPER MOUNTING OIL FILTER BOWL	6	H6D	COSWORTH

CO2	DA1743	MOUNTING BUSH	4 H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	DA1992	SPRING GUIDE PISTON STOP	7 H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	DA8021	GAUZE FILTER ASSY	2 H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	DL1781	BUNG - CRANKSHAFT	8 H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	DR4552	SPRING CLIP DISTRIBUTOR	8 H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	DX1213	CYLINDER AIR VALVE	1 H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	DX1214	PISTON AIR VALVE	1 H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	DX4618	WASHER CYLINDER HEAD STUD	21 H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	DZ3243	CRANK BUNG	9 H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	GB0902	CIRCLIP SHAFT WATER PUMP	3 H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	GB0975	DOWEL	5 H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	GB0976	LOZENGED	4 H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	HB0227	QUILLSHAFT ROTOR TO ROTOR	0 H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	HB0231	STUD	1 H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	HB0239	THRUST WASHER WATER TRANSF TUBE	8 H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	HB0271	PISTON RELIEF VALVE	1 H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	HB0272	CYLINDER RELIEF VALVE	1 H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	HB0383	THROTTLE	15 H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	HB0385	WASHER NYLAT TRANS TUBE S/PUMP	3 H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	HB0474	STUD	6 H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	HB0646	STUD - VA	0 H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	HB0684	TAPPET BISCUIT	0 H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	HB0829	CLAMPING	10 H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	HB0916	MAGNET	3 H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	HB0957	ROD END M5 LEFT HAND THREAD	5 H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	HB0958	ROD END M5 RIGHT HAND THREAD	6 H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	HB1261	BRKT . - TH	1 H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	HB1310	BOLT HEX HEAD IDLER PULLEY	7 H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	HB1366	THRUST WASHER CRANK FRONT STD	16 H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	HB1369	THRUST WASHER CRANK REAR STD	14 H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	HB1472	RETAINER	1 H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	HB1790	BLANKING	3 H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	HB2082	SPACER	0 H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	HB2258	OIL SEAL SPACER RING LHS	1 H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	HB8071	SHAFT GEAR & ROTOR ASSY KEYED	2 H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	HB8072	SHAFT GEAR & ROTOR ASSY	2 H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	HB8654	VALVE ASSY WATER PRESS. RELIEF	3 H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	PP0004	CRUSHWASHER 1/8 BSP ALUMINIUM	24 H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	PP0196	SPIROL PIN	50 H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	PP0237	WASHER 3/16x18 SWG (CHAMFERED)	9 H6D	COSWORTH

CO2	PP0245	WOODRUFF KEY NO 3	6 H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	PP0249	CIRCLIP INTERNAL 32mm	46 H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	PP0291	O-RING	1 H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	PP0321	BALL BEARING 12X28X8 DEEP-GROOVE	3 H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	PP0322	BALL BEARING 15X32X9 DEEP-GROOVE	2 H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	PP0326	CIRCLIP EXTERNAL 17mm	30 H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	PP0328	CIRCLIP INTERNAL 35mm	42 H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	PP0333	STIFFNUT 5/16UNF LIGHT 6 POINT	20 H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	PP0346	O-RING	10 H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	PP0371	DOWTY SEALING WASHER 3/16	4 H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	PP0388	O-RING	46 H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	PP0439	SPIROL PIN	80 H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	PP0444	O-RING	47 H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	PP0471	O-RING	85 H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	PP0490	O-RING	8 H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	PP0491	O-RING	0 H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	PP0499	CIRCLIP EXTERNAL 5/8"	21 H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	PP0524	NUT 5/16	2 H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	PP0672	COTTER B3	64 H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	PP0678	CIRCLIP INTERNAL 3/4"	8 H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	PP0698	O-RING	53 H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	PP0699	BALL BEARING 12X28X8 DEEP-GROOVE	6 H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	PP0903	CIRCLIP INTERNAL 28mm	129 H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	PP1010	O-RING	50 H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	PP1031	BALL BEARING 32X15X9 RIV ST CAGE	3 H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	PP1081	CIRCLIP SQ WIRE EXT 1/4	18 H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	PP1103	COIL CONNECTOR STRAIGHT	1 H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	PP1212	OIL SEAL 22x32x7mm	0 H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	PP1297	O-RING	78 H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	PP1410	SPIROL PIN MBK	48 H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	PP1417	O-RING	11 H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	PP1418	O-RING	37 H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	PP1454	O-RING	384 H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	PP1533	O-RING	7 H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	PP1546	O-RING	18 H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	PP1640	O-RING	98 H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	PP1690	O-RING	4 H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	PP1727	SPIROL PIN	6 H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	PP1764	O-RING	40 H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	PP1839	CIRCLIP	4 H6D	COSWORTH

CO2	PP1847	BALL BEARING 10x26x8 PRESSED BRASS	16	H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	PP1849	CLIPS	6	H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	PP2213	PLAIN WASHER M4 TYPE A	516	H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	PP2289	CIRCLIP EXTERNAL 15mm	107	H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	PP2336	O-RING	2	H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	PP2349	"C" CLIP 15mm INT	21	H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	PP2355	O-RING	24	H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	PP2356	PIST.RING SEAL 2.75 x .125 x .098	1	H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	PP2357	RING SEAL 1.125 x .0928 x .043	2	H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	PP2505	CIRCLIP 30mm INTERNAL	5	H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	PP2566	NUT 6 POINT CAPTIVE WASHER M6x1	10	H6D	RACEPARTS
CO2	PP2720	PLAIN WIRE RING CIRCLIP 13/16"	21	H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	PP3015	O-RING	63	H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	PP3026	FLAT WASHER M6 6.4x12x1.5	22	H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	PP3051	PLUG 1/8 BSP FLANGED HEX HD	9	H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	PP3173	O-RING	90	H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	PP3174	O-RING	1	H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	PP4026	O-RING	0	H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	PP4036	O-RING	249	H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	PP4038	O-RING	12	H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	PP4044	BALL BEARING 17x35x10 H.T. GREASE	4	H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	PP4125	BALL BEARING 9x24x75 GREASED	5	H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	PP4160	O-RING	12	H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	PP4167	BONDED SEALING WASHER M10	58	H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	PP4293	O-RING	19	H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	PP4301	O-RING	4	H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	PP4303	O-RING	15	H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	PP4305	O-RING	10	H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	PP4311	O-RING	202	H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	PP4315	O-RING	6	H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	PP4335	O-RING	20	H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	PP4336	O-RING	0	H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	PP4437	SPIROL PIN MBK	118	H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	PP4498	O-RING	19	H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	PP4516	SEAL WATER PUMP	1	H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	PP4550	BALL BEARING 15X32X9 DEEP-GROOVE	6	H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	PP4731	O-RING	2	H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	PP4857	O-RING	1	H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	PP4864	O-RING	3	H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	PP4865	O-RING	7	H6D	COSWORTH

CO2	PP4880	WASHER M	18	H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	PP4883	CIRCLIP INTERNAL BALANCED LUG	13	H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	PP4888	O-RING	41	H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	PP4894	SEAL SINGLE LIP 15 x 30 x 7	1	H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	PP4949	O-RING	7	H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	PP4958	O-RING	9	H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	PP4965	NEEDLE ROLLER BEARING 15x14x28	1	H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	PP5050	WASHER NOM i/d 3/8 (1/8BSP)	55	H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	PP5055	NUT 6 POINT RED HT 6-32UNJC-3B	548	H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	PP5081	O-RING	59	H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	PP5145	CIRCLIP INTERNAL 28mm BALANCED LUG	14	H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	PP5171	O-RING	53	H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	PP5172	O-RING	95	H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	PP5223	O-RING	2	H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	PP5230	SPIROL PIN	30	H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	PP5248	NUT 3/8UNF 12 POINT	13	H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	PP5300	WEL PIN 5mm x 12mm	73	H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	PP5319	BONDED SEAL	172	H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	PP5320	CIRCLIP INTERNAL 34mm	62	H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	PP5322	CIRCLIP INTERNAL 35mm BALANCED LUG	19	H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	PP5323	NUT M8 KAYLOCK	16	H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	PP5340	O-RING	21	H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	PP5341	O-RING	48	H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	PP5360	CIRCLIP INTERNAL ROUND WIRE 16mm	290	H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	PP5363	MAGNET	1	H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	PP5405	OIL SEAL	1	H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	PP5410	O-RING	54	H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	PP5444	NUT 6 POINT CAPTIVE WASHER M5x0,8	16	H6D	RACEPARTS
CO2	PP5534	O-RING	6	H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	PP5542	SHIM 22 o/d x 15 i/d x 0.5	67	H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	PP5618	BRNG 32x15x9 HIGH TEMP GREASE	7	H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	PP5822	O-RING	1	H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	PP5940	FULLNUT M6x0.75 GD.10 SELF COL	1	H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	PP7529	SPIROL PIN	140	H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	PP7547	BALL BEARING ENS GREASE	1	H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	PP7569	O-RING	22	H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	PP7571	NEEDLE ROLLER BEARING 17x30	9	H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	PP7704	O-RING	7	H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	PP7707	O-RING LOWER	117	H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	PP7708	O-RING UPPER	14	H6D	COSWORTH

CO2	PP7815	CABLE CLIP	0	H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	PP8731	BOLT 3/8"-24 UNF X 36MM	1	H6D	COSWORTH
CO2	AC0392	GEAR INTERMEDIATE RH	3	H6E	COSWORTH
CO2	AC0393	GEAR INTERMEDIATE LH	1	H6E	COSWORTH
CO2	PP5485	CHAIN 3/8"PTx80LINK E/LESS RUN	18	H6E	COSWORTH
CO2	PP8466	TIMING CHAIN	22	H6E	COSWORTH
CO2	PP8873	TIMING CHAIN	7	H6E	COSWORTH
CO2	XB0049	CAM SPROCKET	1	H6E	COSWORTH
CO2	XB0310	GASKET EXHAUST	26	H7A	COSWORTH
CO2	XB0322	BLANK CYLINDER HEAD EXH FAC	94	H7A	COSWORTH
HM1-AC	0111AC	EXHAUST FLANGE	8	H7A	
CO2	AC8166	EXHAUST CAMSHAFT ASSY AC5	3	H7B	COSWORTH
CO2	PP5648	O-RING	10	H7B	COSWORTH
CO2	XB0127	TAPPET PISTON	4	H7B	COSWORTH
CO2	XB0128	TAPPET PISTON	31	H7B	COSWORTH
CO2	XB0416	SEALING RING STD	5	H7B	COSWORTH
CO2	XB0494	CAMSHAFT BEARING SHELL LOWER STD	2	H7B	COSWORTH
CO2	XB0495	CAMSHAFT BEARING SHELL UPPER STD	6	H7B	COSWORTH
CO2	XB1725	TAPPET BISCUIT	32	H7B	COSWORTH
CO2	XB2040	TAPPET BISCUIT	20	H7B	COSWORTH
CO2	AC0056	THROTTLE DECOUPLER	2	H7C	COSWORTH
CO2	AC0018	VALVE SPRING RETAINER	74	H7D	COSWORTH
CO2	XB0028	VALVE SPRING PAIR	9	H7D	COSWORTH
CO2	XB0114	EXHAUST VALVE	4	H7D	COSWORTH
HM1-AC	0034AC	INLET VALVE	46	H7D	GS VALVES
HM1-AC	0035AC	EXHAUST VALVE	14	H7D	GS VALVES
HM1-HM	HL2477	VALVE SPRING PAIR	118	H7D	KAUFMANN
CO2	DY2528	EXHAUST VALVE SEAT INSERT	14	H7E	COSWORTH
CO2	XB0080	INLET VALVE GUIDE STD	23	H7E	COSWORTH
CO2	XB0084	EXHAUST VALVE GUIDE STD	21	H7E	COSWORTH
CO2	XB0105	VALVE SEAT INSERT	14	H7E	COSWORTH
CO2	AC0239	BIG END BEARING	85	H7F	NICHOLSON
CO2	AC0301	MAIN BEARING SHELL STD	28	H7F	COSWORTH
CO2	AC0321	MAIN BEARING SHELL	30	H7F	COSWORTH
CO2	AC0323	MAIN BEARING SHELL	31	H7F	COSWORTH
CO2	HB2226	MAIN BEARING SHELL	13	H7F	COSWORTH
CO2	PA1282	OIL CONTROL RING	26	H7G	COSWORTH
CO2	PA1377	COMPRESSION RING FILLED TORS.	21	H7G	COSWORTH
CO2	PA1477	PISTON SINGLE	3	H7G	COSWORTH
CO2	PA2012	PISTON SINGLE WITH FLAT TOP	8	H7G	COSWORTH

CO2	PP7869	REAR SEAL - CRANKSHAFT	1	H7G	COSWORTH
CO1	PP1744	POWERGRIP BELT	10	L0	COSWORTH
CO1	PP4698	TIMING BELT	13	L0	COSWORTH
CO1	DA0015	STUD - SUMP	7	L1T01	COSWORTH
CO1	DA0016	RING DOWEL - CYL BLOCK TO CYL HEAD	11	L1T01	COSWORTH
CO1	DA0025	PLUG-FRONT OIL GALLERY	3	L1T01	COSWORTH
CO1	DA0026	PLUG-REAR OIL GALLERY	1	L1T01	COSWORTH
CO1	DA0028	GASKET WATER INLET ELBOW	53	L1T01	COSWORTH
CO1	DA0161	BLANKING PLUG	3	L1T01	COSWORTH
CO1	DA0162	PLUG-CRANKCASE V-DRAIN BLANKING	16	L1T01	COSWORTH
CO1	DA0163	PLUG-CRANKCASE OIL DRAIN BLANK.	22	L1T01	COSWORTH
CO1	DA0224	CORE PLUG-CYLINDER BLOCK	5	L1T01	COSWORTH
CO1	DA0414	1ST IDLER PIVOT PIN LH	2	L1T01	COSWORTH
CO1	DA0415	1ST IDLER PIVOT PIN RH	1	L1T01	COSWORTH
CO1	DA0418	2ND IDLER PIN BUSH	1	L1T01	COSWORTH
CO1	DA0419	IDLER PIN BUSH LH	3	L1T01	COSWORTH
CO1	DA0420	1ST IDLER PIN BUSH RH	3	L1T01	COSWORTH
CO1	DA0421	SPACER-FIRST IDLER GEAR	5	L1T01	COSWORTH
CO1	DA0422	1ST IDLER THRUST WASHER	3	L1T01	COSWORTH
CO1	DA0681	EXPANDING DOWEL	6	L1T01	COSWORTH
CO1	DA0682	TAPERED SLEEVE	10	L1T01	COSWORTH
CO1	DA0683	WASHER	6	L1T01	COSWORTH
CO1	DA0685	STUD - MAIN CAP	5	L1T01	COSWORTH
CO1	DA0706	RING DOWEL	27	L1T01	COSWORTH
CO1	DA0857	NUT 3/8 UNF HEXAGONAL	23	L1T01	COSWORTH
CO1	DR4281	STUD	2	L1T01	COSWORTH
CO1	DX0899	CLAMPING WASHER	10	L1T01	COSWORTH
CO1	DX1415	OIL JET	8	L1T01	COSWORTH
CO1	DX1416	PRESSURE DROPPER	0	L1T01	COSWORTH
CO1	DZ3698	STUD	2	L1T01	COSWORTH
CO1	DZ3886	RETAINER	96	L1T01	COSWORTH
CO1	DZ5091	UNION	0	L1T01	COSWORTH
CO1	DZ9111	RESTRICTOR	0	L1T01	COSWORTH
CO1	GB0970	NUT - CYLINDER HEAD	10	L1T01	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0011	TAPERED SOCKET PLUG 1/8BSP X 3/8LG	15	L1T01	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0170	DOWEL PIN 3/8 x 7/8	4	L1T01	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0298	BUSH-STARTER	16	L1T01	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0333	STIFT NUT 5/16 UNF LIGHT 6 POINT	90	L1T01	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0487	ROLLER BEARING 3/16" x 3/16"	5	L1T01	COSWORTH
CO1	PP1081	CIRCLIP EXTERNAL 1/4" SQ WIRE	12	L1T01	COSWORTH

CO1	PP1673	CIRCLIP INTERNAL	8	L1T01	COSWORTH
CO1	PP3051	PLUG	0	L1T01	COSWORTH
CO1	PP4249	CAP		L1T01	COSWORTH
CO1	PP4753	PLUG -4	8	L1T01	COSWORTH
CO1	SA0073	WASHER - CYLINDER HEAD STUD	3	L1T01	COSWORTH
HM1-HM	?	NUT 5/16 UNF	211	L1T01	ARP
HM1-HM	0204HM	COVER - OIL SQUIRT JET	2	L1T01	
HM1-HM	0247HM	BUNG	0	L1T01	
HM1-HM	0248HM	BUNG	18	L1T01	
HM1-HM	0249HM	BUNG	10	L1T01	
HM1-HM	N503-BB	NUT 3/8 UNF	143	L1T01	ARP
HM1-MZ	0012MZ	PLUG 1/8 BSP	96	L1T01	
CO1	BA0371	WASHER 7/16 FLAT	6	L1T02	COSWORTH
CO1	DA0164	SHAFT-1ST COMPOUND GEAR	1	L1T02	COSWORTH
CO1	DA0271	SUPPORT COLUMN	10	L1T02	COSWORTH
CO1	DA0277	STUD - FRONT COVER SUPPORT	1	L1T02	COSWORTH
CO1	DA0557	DRIVE QUILL-2ND COMPOUND	12	L1T02	COSWORTH
CO1	DA0559	OUTER CLUTCH RING	14	L1T02	COSWORTH
CO1	DA0560	RETAINING SPRING	14	L1T02	COSWORTH
CO1	DA0595	WASHER	13	L1T02	COSWORTH
CO1	DA0640	WASHER-CLAMPING	9	L1T02	COSWORTH
CO1	DA0707	SLUG-SOFT IRON 1/8 DIA.	70	L1T02	COSWORTH
CO1	DA0708	LOCKING PIN 1/16 X 1.58 BRONZE	1	L1T02	COSWORTH
CO1	DA0845	HEXAGONAL PILLAR	18	L1T02	COSWORTH
CO1	DA1289	SHIM .003 1ST COMPOUND GEAR BEARING HOUSING	0	L1T02	COSWORTH
CO1	DA1290	SHIM .006 1ST COMPOUND GEAR BEARING HOUSING	0	L1T02	COSWORTH
CO1	DA1291	SHIM .003 2ND COMPOUND GEAR BEARING HOUSING	2	L1T02	COSWORTH
CO1	DA1292	SHIM .006 2ND COMPOUND GEAR BEARING HOUSING	0	L1T02	COSWORTH
CO1	DA1745	FRONT COVER SLEEVE	33	L1T02	COSWORTH
CO1	DA8253	MAGNET HOLDER ASSY	1	L1T02	COSWORTH
CO1	DX1411	BRONZE BUSH 2ND COMP GEAR	2	L1T02	COSWORTH
CO1	DX2003	BEARING HOUSING 2ND COMP GEAR SPIN.	2	L1T02	COSWORTH
CO1	DX2004	BEARING HOUSING 1ST COMP GEAR SPIN.	0	L1T02	COSWORTH
CO1	DX2171	THRUST WASHER AUX DRIVE PULLEY	1	L1T02	COSWORTH
CO1	DX2721	NUT	3	L1T02	COSWORTH
CO1	DX2722	WOODRUFF KEY-DRIVE PULLEY LH-RH AUX	4	L1T02	COSWORTH
CO1	DX2919	CENTRE WASHER	16	L1T02	COSWORTH
CO1	DX3325	GROMMET	0	L1T02	COSWORTH
CO1	DY2076	CARRIER - CRANK FRONT OIL SEAL	0	L1T02	COSWORTH
CO1	DZ3276	QUILLSHAFT 2ND COMPOUND	13	L1T02	COSWORTH

CO1	DZ3277	RING OUTER CLUTCH	2	L1T02	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0245	WOODRUFF KEY NO 3	1	L1T02	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0247	THIN NUT 7/16 UNF	4	L1T02	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0300	SPIROL PIN MEDIUM DUTY	0	L1T02	COSWORTH
CO1	PP1151	SCREW CSK SOC HEAD 4-40 UNC x 1/4"	25	L1T02	COSWORTH
CO1	PP1551	P CLIP	13	L1T02	COSWORTH
CO1	PP2380	CABLE TIE 92x2.6mm	7	L1T02	COSWORTH
CO1	PP2381	MOUNTING CABLE TIE	4	L1T02	COSWORTH
CO1	PP4915	SCREW 1/4 UNF x 1"	2	L1T02	COSWORTH
AE1	MS21042L5	NUT 5/16 UNF	200	L1T03	RACEPARTS
CO1	DA0472	THRUST BEARING CRANKSHAFT STD	18	L1T03	COSWORTH
CO1	DA0596	SLEEVE - CRANKSHAFT	3	L1T03	COSWORTH
CO1	DA0604	BOLT - CRANKSHAFT	0	L1T03	COSWORTH
CO1	DA0647	DOWEL - STEPPED	3	L1T03	COSWORTH
CO1	DA0764	THRUST WASHER	4	L1T03	COSWORTH
CO1	DA0829	OIL THROWER	0	L1T03	COSWORTH
CO1	DA0830	TAPER SLEEVE	5	L1T03	COSWORTH
CO1	DA0852	BOLT - FLYWHEEL TO CRANK	39	L1T03	COSWORTH
CO1	DA1183	BUNG - CRANKSHAFT	0	L1T03	COSWORTH
CO1	DA1427	BOLT - FLYWHEEL TO CLUTCH	47	L1T03	COSWORTH
CO1	DA1428	BOLT - FLYWHEEL TO CLUTCH	3	L1T03	COSWORTH
CO1	DL1781	BUNG - CRANKSHAFT	0	L1T03	COSWORTH
CO1	DR4660	BOLT - FLYWHEEL TO CRANK	19	L1T03	COSWORTH
CO1	DX2719	BOLT - IGNITION TRIGGER	0	L1T03	COSWORTH
CO1	DX5011	DOWEL CRANKSHAFT GEAR	3	L1T03	COSWORTH
CO1	DZ3243	BUNG - CRANKSHAFT	14	L1T03	COSWORTH
CO1	FA0207	BOLT CLUTCH TO FLYWHEEL	42	L1T03	COSWORTH
CO1	HB0740	THRUSTWASHER STD REAR	1	L1T03	COSWORTH
CO1	HB0743	THRUSTWASHER STD FRONT	2	L1T03	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0207	CIRCLIP INTERNAL 15/16"	195	L1T03	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0303	SPIROL PIN MEDIUM DUTY	70	L1T03	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0339	CIRCLIP INTERNAL 13/16"	62	L1T03	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0526	CIRCLIP INTERNAL 15/16"	63	L1T03	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0996	CIRCLIP INTERNAL	48	L1T03	COSWORTH
CO1	PP1198	SCREW S.C.H. 5/8 UNF x 2"1/2	2	L1T03	COSWORTH
CO1	PP1410	SPIROL PIN	2	L1T03	COSWORTH
CO1	PP2371	CIRCLIP INTERNAL ROUND WIRE	68	L1T03	COSWORTH
CO1	PP2720	CIRCLIP 13/16"	13	L1T03	COSWORTH
HM1-HM	0086HM	CLAMP RING - FLYWHEEL CRANK	13	L1T03	FISCHER CNC
HM1-HM	0211HM	VIS D'EMBAYAGE 5/16 UNF	10	L1T03	FISCHER CNC

HM1-HM	0212HM	VIS D'EMBRAYAGE 5/16 UNF	7	L1T03	FISCHER CNC
HM1-HM	0213HM	VIS D'EMBRAYAGE 5/16 UNF	7	L1T03	FISCHER CNC
HM1-MY	0057MY (A)	VIS D'EMBRAYAGE M6	101	L1T03	FISCHER CNC
HM1-MY	0057MY (B)	VIS D'EMBRAYAGE M6	78	L1T03	FISCHER CNC
HM1-MY	0057MY C	VIS D'EMBRAYAGE M6	57	L1T03	FISCHER CNC
CO1	DA0077	STUD - CYLINDER HEAD	2	L1T04	COSWORTH
CO1	DA0078	STUD - EXHAUST CYLINDER HEAD	4	L1T04	COSWORTH
CO1	DA0080	STUD - SIDE CYLINDER HEAD	22	L1T04	COSWORTH
CO1	DA0160	BLANKING PLUG	20	L1T04	COSWORTH
CO1	DA0179	WASHER CLAMPING	29	L1T04	COSWORTH
CO1	DA0203	WATER OUTLET FLANGE	22	L1T04	COSWORTH
CO1	DA0416	2ND IDLER PIVOT RH	1	L1T04	COSWORTH
CO1	DA0417	2ND IDLER PIN LH	1	L1T04	COSWORTH
CO1	DA1321	MOUNTING BOSS	1	L1T04	COSWORTH
CO1	DR4217	BLANKING PLUG-CYL HEAD	12	L1T04	COSWORTH
CO1	DX0898	CLAMPING WASHER	0	L1T04	COSWORTH
CO1	FA0061	CORE PLUG	0	L1T04	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0672	COTTER B3	217	L1T04	COSWORTH
CO1	PP1410	SPIROL PIN	16	L1T04	COSWORTH
CO1	PP1727	SPIROL PIN	22	L1T04	COSWORTH
CO1	PP4003	SPIROL PIN STD DUTY S/STEEL	195	L1T04	COSWORTH
CO1	SA0014	STUD SHORT - CAM CARRIER	0	L1T04	COSWORTH
CO1	SA0047	VALVE ADJUSTING SHIM SHORT	94	L1T04	COSWORTH
HM1-HM	0214HM	BOUCHON DE CULASSE	16	L1T04	
HM1-MA	0304MA	BOUCHON DE CULASSE	2	L1T04	
HM1-MR	0062MR	GOUJON AGS	30	L1T04	
HM1-MZ	0011MZ	PLUG 1/4 BSP	14	L1T04	
HM1-HM	?	EXHAUST VALVE GUIDE +.020"	10	L1T05	GPM mécanique
HM1-HM	0154HM	INLET VALVE GUIDE STD	31	L1T05	GPM mécanique
HM1-HM	0155HM	INLET VALVE GUIDE +.005"	45	L1T05	GPM mécanique
HM1-HM	0156HM	INLET VALVE GUIDE +.010"	36	L1T05	GPM mécanique
HM1-HM	0157HM	INLET VALVE GUIDE +.015"	10	L1T05	GPM mécanique
HM1-HM	0158HM	EXHAUST VALVE GUIDE STD	12	L1T05	GPM mécanique
HM1-HM	0159HM	EXHAUST VALVE GUIDE +.005"	19	L1T05	GPM mécanique
HM1-HM	0160HM	EXHAUST VALVE GUIDE +.010"	51	L1T05	GPM mécanique
HM1-HM	0161HM	EXHAUST VALVE GUIDE +.015"	33	L1T05	GPM mécanique
HM1-HM	0163HM	INLET VALVE GUIDE +0,15mm	131	L1T05	
HM1-HM	0165HM	INLET VALVE GUIDE +0,45mm	6	L1T05	
CO1	DY2060	INLET VALVE SEAT INSERT STD	45	L1T06	COSWORTH
HM1-HM	?	INLET VALVE SEAT INSERT +.025"	8	L1T06	GPM mécanique

HM1-HM	?	INLET VALVE SEAT INSERT +.020"	18	L1T06	GPM mécanique
HM1-HM	?	INLET VALVE SEAT INSERT +.0225"	2	L1T06	GPM mécanique
HM1-HM	?	INLET VALVE SEAT INSERT +.030"	1	L1T06	GPM mécanique
HM1-HM	0166HM	INLET VALVE SEAT INSERT STD	50	L1T06	GPM mécanique
HM1-HM	0167HM	INLET VALVE SEAT INSERT +0,15mm	155	L1T06	GPM mécanique
HM1-HM	0168HM	INLET VALVE SEAT INSERT +0,30mm	20	L1T06	GPM mécanique
HM1-HM	0169HM	INLET VALVE SEAT INSERT +0,45mm	18	L1T06	GPM mécanique
HM1-HM	0170HM	INLET VALVE SEAT INSERT STD	40	L1T06	GPM mécanique
HM1-HM	0171HM	INLET VALVE SEAT INSERT +.005"	40	L1T06	GPM mécanique
HM1-HM	0172HM	INLET VALVE SEAT INSERT +.010"	64	L1T06	GPM mécanique
HM1-HM	0173HM	INLET VALVE SEAT INSERT +.015"	20	L1T06	GPM mécanique
HM1-MR	0007MR	INLET VALVE SEAT INSERT STD	20	L1T06	FISCHER CNC
HM1-MR	0008MR	INLET VALVE SEAT INSERT +.005"	23	L1T06	FISCHER CNC
HM1-MR	0009MR	INLET VALVE SEAT INSERT +.010"	2	L1T06	FISCHER CNC
HM1-MR	0010MR	INLET VALVE SEAT INSERT +.015"	1	L1T06	FISCHER CNC
CO1	DA0860	INLET VALVE SEAT INSERT STD	16	L1T07	COSWORTH
CO1	DA0861	EXHAUST VALVE SEAT INSERT STD	21	L1T07	COSWORTH
CO1	DA0866	EXHAUST VALVE SEAT INSERT +.005"	23	L1T07	COSWORTH
CO1	DA1789	EXHAUST VALVE SEAT INSERT +.020"	26	L1T07	COSWORTH
CO1	DL1844	INLET VALVE SEAT INSERT STD	37	L1T07	COSWORTH
HM1-HM	?	EXHAUST VALVE SEAT INSERT +.0025"	19	L1T07	GPM mécanique
HM1-HM	0174HM	EXHAUST VALVE SEAT INSERT STD	80	L1T07	GPM mécanique
HM1-HM	0175HM	EXHAUST VALVE SEAT INSERT +.005"	40	L1T07	GPM mécanique
HM1-HM	0176HM	EXHAUST VALVE SEAT INSERT +.010"	40	L1T07	GPM mécanique
HM1-HM	0177HM	EXHAUST VALVE SEAT INSERT +.015"	20	L1T07	GPM mécanique
BM1B	61 13 1 363 443	SCHELLE	9	L1T08	BMW
BO2A	BN024 M5x5	VIS SANS TETE M5x5mm	170	L1T08	BOSSARD
BO2A	BN874 2,5x12	SPIROL PIN	137	L1T08	
BO2A	BN874 2,5x14	SPIROL PIN	151	L1T08	
BO2A	BN874 3x14	SPIROL PIN	97	L1T08	
BO2A	BN874 4x16	SPIROL PIN	48	L1T08	
CO1	DA0304	THROTTLE RETURN SPRING	20	L1T08	COSWORTH
CO1	DA0319	THROTTLE STOP OPEN	30	L1T08	COSWORTH
CO1	DA0320	THROTTLE STOP REAR CLOSED	0	L1T08	COSWORTH
CO1	DA0321	SPRING CARRIER INNER	40	L1T08	COSWORTH
CO1	DA0322	SPRING CARRIER OUTER	40	L1T08	COSWORTH
CO1	DA0334	SPACER	1	L1T08	COSWORTH
CO1	DA2031	THROTTLE STOP-FRONT	0	L1T08	COSWORTH
CO1	DA2631	CLAMPING INSERT THROTTLE STOP	6	L1T08	COSWORTH
CO1	DA8011	SPRING ANCHORAGE ASSY	0	L1T08	COSWORTH

CO1	DR4223	SLIDE ROD	19	L1T08	COSWORTH
CO1	DR4224	PUSH ROD	9	L1T08	COSWORTH
CO1	DR4227	SPRING STOP	19	L1T08	COSWORTH
CO1	DR4228	BRACKET-BEARING HOUSING MAIN SPRING	3	L1T08	COSWORTH
CO1	DR4291	SHIM TRUMPET	31	L1T08	COSWORTH
CO1	DR4490M	THROTTLE STOP-OPEN & CLOSED	35	L1T08	COSWORTH
CO1	DR4491	FILLER STRIP THROTTLE SLIDE RH	5	L1T08	COSWORTH
CO1	DR4491HMR	FILLER STRIP THROTTLE SLIDE RH	61	L1T08	COSWORTH
CO1	DR4492	FILLER STRIP THROTTLE SLIDE LH	4	L1T08	COSWORTH
CO1	DR4492HMR	FILLER STRIP THROTTLE SLIDE LH	60	L1T08	COSWORTH
CO1	DR4872	SLIDE ROD	1	L1T08	COSWORTH
CO1	DR4957	LOWER BRACKET THROTTLE SPRING	1	L1T08	COSWORTH
CO1	DR4958	SPACER THROTTLE SPRING	23	L1T08	COSWORTH
CO1	DR9157	SLIDE ROD/SPRING GUIDE ASSY	9	L1T08	COSWORTH
CO1	DY2370	THROTTLE STOP CLOSED	6	L1T08	COSWORTH
CO1	DZ4583	BEARING HOUSING	0	L1T08	COSWORTH
CO1	DZ4584	BRKT	14	L1T08	COSWORTH
CO1	FA0292	SHIM TRUMPET	182	L1T08	COSWORTH
CO1	GB0449	RETURN STOP	20	L1T08	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0437	ROLLER 1/8"x1/8"	100	L1T08	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0438	RIVET 1/8x3/8 SNAP HEAD	47	L1T08	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0481	BALL 3mm DIA	500	L1T08	COSWORTH
CO1	PP2488	SPHERICAL BEARING	26	L1T08	COSWORTH
CO1	PP4003	SPIROL PIN STD DUTY S/STEEL	119	L1T08	COSWORTH
CO1	PP5040	SPHERICAL BEARING	16	L1T08	COSWORTH
HM1-HM	?	RESSORT	49	L1T08	MEROZ
HM1-HM	0070HM	GOUJON	1	L1T08	
MA3	DA80/110/10	PASSE CABLE	24	L1T08	MAAGTECHNIC
BO2A	BN717 M4,5	RONDELLE M4,5	75	L1T09	
BO2A	BN717 M6	RONDELLE M6	41	L1T09	
CO1	DA0155	LEVER-THROTTLE CROSS SHAFT	15	L1T09	COSWORTH
CO1	DA0326	BEARING HOUSING THROTTLE CROSS SHAFT	4	L1T09	COSWORTH
CO1	DA0536	NUT 2BA LH	199	L1T09	COSWORTH
CO1	DA1485	SPACER-LONG	4	L1T09	COSWORTH
CO1	DA1486	SPACER-SHORT	1	L1T09	COSWORTH
CO1	DA1560	CONTROL ROD LH	1	L1T09	COSWORTH
CO1	DA1562	CONTROL ROD RH	1	L1T09	COSWORTH
CO1	DA1685	ROD END LH 2BA	12	L1T09	COSWORTH
CO1	DA1686	ROD END RH 2BA	23	L1T09	COSWORTH
CO1	DA2755	BEARING HOUSING-LEVER END	10	L1T09	COSWORTH

CO1	DA2898	NUT 2BA RH	1	L1T09	COSWORTH
CO1	DA2922	BEARING HOUSING	0	L1T09	COSWORTH
CO1	DA2930	ADAPTOR	0	L1T09	COSWORTH
CO1	DA2931	BOLT-TPS	8	L1T09	COSWORTH
CO1	DA2958	LEVER	1	L1T09	COSWORTH
CO1	DA3251	LEVER-THROTTLE CROSS SHAFT	5	L1T09	COSWORTH
CO1	DR4225	BEARING HOUSING-MAIN SPRING	0	L1T09	COSWORTH
CO1	DR4255	BEARING HOUSING-THROTTLE CROSS SHAFT	5	L1T09	COSWORTH
CO1	DR4331	CONTROL ROD LH	11	L1T09	COSWORTH
CO1	DR4332	CONTROL ROD RH	5	L1T09	COSWORTH
CO1	DR4779	BEARING HOUSING-THROTTLE CROSS SHAFT	4	L1T09	COSWORTH
CO1	DR4783	BUSH	0	L1T09	COSWORTH
CO1	DR8919	LEVER ASSY	3	L1T09	COSWORTH
CO1	DZ3374	HOUSING	1	L1T09	COSWORTH
CO1	DZ3380	STUD	15	L1T09	COSWORTH
CO1	HB0391	BUSH RUBBER	9	L1T09	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0261	WASHER	0	L1T09	COSWORTH
CO1	PP3656	LOCKWASHER-T.P.S.	14	L1T09	COSWORTH
CO1	PP4148	SPIROL PIN MBK	434	L1T09	COSWORTH
HM1-HM	0108HM	ENTRETOISE	0	L1T09	
HM1-HM	0145HM	BUTEE ROULEMENT	8	L1T09	
AE1	MS21042L5	NUT 5/16 UNF	111	L1T10	RACEPARTS
BO2A	BN727 M5	RONDELLE M5	152	L1T10	BOSSARD
CO1	DA0017	WASHER .33" x .56" x .07" THK	0	L1T10	COSWORTH
CO1	DA0082	PLUG - CAMSHAFT	4	L1T10	COSWORTH
CO1	DA0272	WASHER	10	L1T10	COSWORTH
CO1	DA0719	RING DOWEL	3	L1T10	COSWORTH
CO1	DA0817	WASHER - CAMSHAFT GEAR	4	L1T10	COSWORTH
CO1	DA0844	SCREW S.C.H.1/4 UNF x .55/.56" - CAMSHAFT GEAR	1	L1T10	COSWORTH
CO1	DA1514	DRIVE ADAPTOR FUEL PUMP DRIVE	1	L1T10	COSWORTH
CO1	DA1515	SLEEVE DRIVE ADAPTOR	1	L1T10	COSWORTH
CO1	DA1527	NUT - INLET CAMSHAFT REAR	1	L1T10	COSWORTH
CO1	DA1545	OIL TUBE	20	L1T10	COSWORTH
CO1	DA1547	STUD - BEVEL GEAR HOUSING	4	L1T10	COSWORTH
CO1	DA1597	LOCATOR BEVEL GEAR HOUSING	7	L1T10	COSWORTH
CO1	DA1674	BLANKING PLATE	0	L1T10	COSWORTH
CO1	DA2039	PIN - CAMSHAFT DRIVE	2	L1T10	COSWORTH
CO1	DR4218	BLANKING FLANGE TACHO GEARBOX	0	L1T10	COSWORTH
CO1	DR4375	SCREW S.C.H. 5/16 UNC x 1" - BLANKING CAM CARRIER MOUNTING	5	L1T10	COSWORTH
CO1	FA0020	STUD SHORT - CAM CAP	32	L1T10	COSWORTH

CO1	FA0305	TACHOMETER GEARBOX GASKET	50	L1T10	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0137	PLAIN WASHER 5/16"	12	L1T10	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0187	NUT 5/16" UNF GRADE 3	39	L1T10	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0373	WASHER 5/16x1/2x17 SWG	133	L1T10	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0398	CIRCLIP INTERNAL 9/16"	26	L1T10	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0439	SPIROL PIN MCP	54	L1T10	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0443	SCREW S.C.H. 8-32 UNC x 5/8"		L1T10	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0465	FIBRE WASHER 5/16"	0	L1T10	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0607	TACHO GEARBOX 2:1 90 DEG. DRIVE	2	L1T10	COSWORTH
CO1	PP1199	SCREW S.C.H. 6 BA x 1/4"		L1T10	COSWORTH
CO1	PP1620	SCREW CSK SOC HEAD 10/32 UNF x 3/8"	10	L1T10	COSWORTH
CO1	PP2358	SCREW S.C.H. 8-32 UNC x 1"1/4		L1T10	COSWORTH
CO1	PP2490	UNION 9/16 UNF	0	L1T10	COSWORTH
CO1	PP2517	CORE PLUG	7	L1T10	COSWORTH
CO1	PP2566	NUT 6 POINT CAPTIVE WASHER M6x1	0	L1T10	RACEPARTS
CO1	PP3313	SPIROL PIN MCP S/S	0	L1T10	COSWORTH
HM1-HM	0084HM	FLASQUE ENTRAINEMENT POMPE A ESSENCE	9	L1T10	FISCHER CNC
HM1-HM	0226HM	DRIVE SPIGOT	10	L1T10	FISCHER CNC
CO1	DA1369	SPRING P.R.V. 50 PSI	18	L1T11	COSWORTH
CO1	DA1395	RELIEF VALVE PISTON	4	L1T11	COSWORTH
CO1	DA1396	CYLINDER P.R.V.	2	L1T11	COSWORTH
CO1	DA1397	DEAD STOP RELIEF VALVE	22	L1T11	COSWORTH
CO1	DA1399	SPRING RETAINER P.R.V.	12	L1T11	COSWORTH
CO1	DA1604	INLET PIPE CLAMP WATER PUMP	2	L1T11	COSWORTH
CO1	DA1605	INLET PIPE-END FITTING	3	L1T11	COSWORTH
CO1	DA1618	SPRING MOUNT	0	L1T11	COSWORTH
CO1	DA1622	FILTER SPACER	0	L1T11	COSWORTH
CO1	DA1623	COVER PLATE OIL P.R.V.	0	L1T11	COSWORTH
CO1	DA1626	FLANGE	1	L1T11	COSWORTH
CO1	DA1627	ROTOR-OIL PRESSURE PUMP	1	L1T11	COSWORTH
CO1	DA1732	BLANKING PLATE	8	L1T11	COSWORTH
CO1	DA1733	AIR BLEED PIPE	7	L1T11	COSWORTH
CO1	DA1736	LOWER MOUNTING OIL FILTER BOWL	6	L1T11	COSWORTH
CO1	DA1737	UPPER MOUNTING OIL FEED BOWL	15	L1T11	COSWORTH
CO1	DA1738	LOWER MOUNTING LONG SCAV. PUMP	0	L1T11	COSWORTH
CO1	DA1743	MOUNTING BUSH	1	L1T11	COSWORTH
CO1	DA1785	WATER PUMP FLINGER	1	L1T11	COSWORTH
CO1	DA1992	SPRING GUIDE PISTON STOP	23	L1T11	COSWORTH
CO1	DA8352	OIL INLET UNION ASSY	2	L1T11	COSWORTH
CO1	DX2895	BLANKING PLATE-OIL PUMP MOUNTING	4	L1T11	COSWORTH

CO1	DX2897	AIR BLEED PIPE-FILTER BOWL TO SUMP	4	L1T11	COSWORTH
CO1	DX3018	FILTER SPRING CAP	2	L1T11	COSWORTH
CO1	DX4628	UPPER MNTG-FILTER BOWL/SCAV PUMP	3	L1T11	COSWORTH
CO1	DX4629	LOWER MOUNTING-OIL FILTER BOWL	39	L1T11	COSWORTH
CO1	DX4630	MOUNTING BUSH	9	L1T11	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0152	FLANGED PLUG 1/4 BSP	8	L1T11	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0245	WOODRUFF KEY NO 3	19	L1T11	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0657	SPRING-OIL FILTER	2	L1T11	COSWORTH
CO1	PP1725	OUTER ROTOR SCAVENGE	1	L1T11	COSWORTH
CO1	PP2292	WATER PUMP SEAL	1	L1T11	COSWORTH
CO1	PP2331	CIRCLIP INTERNAL 1"5/16	10	L1T11	COSWORTH
CO1	PP4003	SPIROL PIN STD DUTY S/STEEL	15	L1T11	COSWORTH
CO1	PP4752	UNION	26	L1T11	COSWORTH
CO1	PP5873	SEAL WATER PUMP	1	L1T11	COSWORTH
GS1	10374	WATER PUMP SEAL SMALL	27	L1T11	GREGSEAL TECH.
GS1	10564	WATER PUMP SEAL LARGE	9	L1T11	GREGSEAL TECH.
HM1-HM	0285HM	DOUILLE 310 DEG.	12	L1T11	FISCHER CNC
HM1-MZ	0011MZ	PLUG 1/4 BSP	8	L1T11	
CO1	DA0479	GAUZE FILTER	0	L1T12	COSWORTH
CO1	DA0538	SPRING	3	L1T12	COSWORTH
CO1	DA1647	AIR VALVE PLUG	1	L1T12	COSWORTH
CO1	DA1649	OIL OUTLET DASH 12	0	L1T12	COSWORTH
CO1	DA1650	AIR OUTLET DASH 10	22	L1T12	COSWORTH
CO1	DA1651	O-RING CARRIER-AIR VALVE	0	L1T12	COSWORTH
CO1	DA1734	CENTRIFUGE BLEED PIPE	1	L1T12	COSWORTH
CO1	DA1735	SCREW S.C.H. 3/8 UNF - BLEED PIPE	1	L1T12	COSWORTH
CO1	DA1737	UPPER MOUNTING OIL FEED BOWL	9	L1T12	COSWORTH
CO1	DA1743	MOUNTING BUSH	1	L1T12	COSWORTH
CO1	DA8021	GAUZE FILTER ASSY	6	L1T12	COSWORTH
CO1	DA8278	STOP ASSY	8	L1T12	COSWORTH
CO1	DA8326	SCAVENGE FILTER ASSY (SHORT)	3	L1T12	COSWORTH
CO1	DA8327	SCAVENGE FILTER ASSY (LONG)	2	L1T12	COSWORTH
CO1	DR4336	LOWER MOUNTING SCAVENGE PUMP	10	L1T12	COSWORTH
CO1	DR4402	WASHER - WATER INLET ELBOW	4	L1T12	COSWORTH
CO1	DR5089	LOAD WASHER - SCAV PUMP MOUNTING	2	L1T12	COSWORTH
CO1	DR5090	LOWER MOUNTING-SCAVENGE PUMP	0	L1T12	COSWORTH
CO1	DX1200	VALVE BODY	4	L1T12	COSWORTH
CO1	DX1201	VALVE PLUNGER	7	L1T12	COSWORTH
CO1	DX1202	PRV SPRING SCAVENGE PUMP	2	L1T12	COSWORTH
CO1	DX1205	RETAINER SCAVENGE PUMP	0	L1T12	COSWORTH

CO1	DX1209	QUILLSHAFT	2	L1T12	COSWORTH
CO1	DX1213	CYLINDER AIR VALVE	6	L1T12	COSWORTH
CO1	DX1214	PISTON AIR VALVE	5	L1T12	COSWORTH
CO1	DX1656	SPACER RING	1	L1T12	COSWORTH
CO1	DX3144	OIL OUTLET CONNECTION -12	3	L1T12	COSWORTH
CO1	DX3149	UNION	9	L1T12	COSWORTH
CO1	DX4628	UPPER MNTG-FILTER BOWL/SCAV PUMP	1	L1T12	COSWORTH
CO1	DX4630	MOUNTING BUSH	0	L1T12	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0245	WOODRUFF KEY NO 3	17	L1T12	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0499	CIRCLIP EXTERNAL 5/8"	61	L1T12	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0678	CIRCLIP INTERNAL 3/4"	64	L1T12	COSWORTH
CO1	PP1210	CIRCLIP INTERNAL 1"	15	L1T12	COSWORTH
CO1	PP1466	CORE PLUG CUP TYPE 3mm	5	L1T12	COSWORTH
CO1	PP2331	CIRCLIP INTERNAL 1"5/16	1	L1T12	COSWORTH
CO1	PP2349	CIRCLIP INTERNAL 15mm	25	L1T12	COSWORTH
CO1	PP2356	PISTON RING SEAL 2.75"x12.5x.098	7	L1T12	COSWORTH
CO1	PP2357	PISTON RING SEAL 1.125 DIA	6	L1T12	COSWORTH
CO1	PP4003	SPIROL PIN STD DUTY S/STEEL	30	L1T12	COSWORTH
HM1-HM	0285HM	DOUILLE 310 DEG.	79	L1T12	FISCHER CNC
CO1	DA0065	POWERGRIP PULLEY FUEL PUMP DRIVEN	2	L1T13	COSWORTH
CO1	DA0068	WATER PUMP SHAFT	2	L1T13	COSWORTH
CO1	DA0070	FLINGER	3	L1T13	COSWORTH
CO1	DA0071	INSULATOR-MECH FUEL PUMP	1	L1T13	COSWORTH
CO1	DA0105	SPRING - OIL PRESS. RELIEF VALVE	1	L1T13	COSWORTH
CO1	DA0106	PLUNGER - OIL PRESS. RELIEF VALVE	1	L1T13	COSWORTH
CO1	DA0107	OIL P.R.V. SPRING RETAINER	1	L1T13	COSWORTH
CO1	DA0131	OLDHAM COUPLING AUXILIARY DRIVE	6	L1T13	COSWORTH
CO1	DA0188	OIL PRESSURE PUMP INLET FLANGE	1	L1T13	COSWORTH
CO1	DA0387	COVER TUBE - RH WATER PUMP COUPLING	1	L1T13	COSWORTH
CO1	DA0465	NYLON PELLET-SCAVENGE PUMP	14	L1T13	COSWORTH
CO1	DA0697	ADAPTOR-OIL PUMP	1	L1T13	COSWORTH
CO1	DA0710	FRICTION PLATE	4	L1T13	COSWORTH
CO1	DA0735	FLANGE	1	L1T13	COSWORTH
CO1	DA0856	IMPELLER	4	L1T13	COSWORTH
CO1	DA8029	SCAVENGE PUMP CLUTCH ASSY	1	L1T13	COSWORTH
CO1	DX0947	COVER TUBE-OLDHAM COUPLING	1	L1T13	COSWORTH
CO1	MA0235	UNION 3/8 BSP TO 1/2 BSP	1	L1T13	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0134	SEALING RING - OIL FILTER	6	L1T13	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0659	RUBBER WASHER - OIL FILTER	2	L1T13	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0663	OIL FILTER BOLT RUBBER WASHER	8	L1T13	COSWORTH

CO1	PP1985	SEALING RING OIL FILTER	9	L1T13	COSWORTH
CO1	DA0094	ALTERNATOR FAN	2	L1T14	COSWORTH
CO1	DA0111	DRIVE SHAFT ALTERNATOR	0	L1T14	COSWORTH
CO1	DA0827	ROTOR ARM ADAPTOR	1	L1T14	COSWORTH
CO1	DA2923	TRIGGER DISC	2	L1T14	COSWORTH
CO1	DA8024	TEE CONNECTOR ASSY PETROL BLEED	2	L1T14	COSWORTH
CO1	DL2037	ALTERNATOR SPLINED COUPLING	10	L1T14	COSWORTH
CO1	DR4325	ROTOR ARM ADAPTOR	1	L1T14	COSWORTH
CO1	DR4552	SPRING CLIP DISTRIBUTOR	1	L1T14	COSWORTH
CO1	DZ3535	SCREW S.C.H. 7/16 UNF x 3,15"	3	L1T14	COSWORTH
CO1	GB0276	SHIM - IGNITION PICK-UP	3	L1T14	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0193	RUBBER GROMMET	5	L1T14	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0239	WOODRUFF KEY No 6	15	L1T14	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0327	CIRCLIP EXTERNAL 12mm	0	L1T14	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0448	RUBBER WASHER 3/16x5/8x1/4	4	L1T14	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0486	CABLE NUMBER TAG	53	L1T14	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0627	CLIP	2	L1T14	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0637	SOCKET PLASTIC BODIED 3 PIN	7	L1T14	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0645	SOCKET PLASTIC BODIED 5 PIN	4	L1T14	COSWORTH
CO1	PP1102	COIL RUBBER COVER STRAIGHT	5	L1T14	COSWORTH
CO1	PP1103	COIL CONNECTOR STRAIGHT	28	L1T14	COSWORTH
CO1	PP1248	CLIP	53	L1T14	COSWORTH
CO1	PP1532	THIN NUT 1/2 UNF	0	L1T14	COSWORTH
CO1	PP1535	ROTOR ARM	4	L1T14	COSWORTH
CO1	PP1536	RUBBER MOULDING HT CABLE DIST	0	L1T14	COSWORTH
CO1	PP1820	SOCKET PLASTIC BODIED 7 PIN	5	L1T14	COSWORTH
CO1	PP2404	HALL EFFECT PICKUP	5	L1T14	COSWORTH
CO1	PP3247	HEAT SIN	2	L1T14	COSWORTH
CO1	PP4775	CARBON BRUSH	100	L1T14	COSWORTH
CO1	PP4953	90 DEGREE	12	L1T14	COSWORTH
CO1	PP4964	CARBON BRUSH & SPRING	15	L1T14	COSWORTH
CO1	PP5158	CRIMP CO	12	L1T14	COSWORTH
CO1	PP7871	CABLE TAG No 1	7	L1T14	COSWORTH
CO1	PP7872	CABLE TAG No 2	7	L1T14	COSWORTH
CO1	PP7873	CABLE TAG No 3	7	L1T14	COSWORTH
CO1	PP7874	CABLE TAG No 4	7	L1T14	COSWORTH
CO1	PP7875	CABLE TAG No 5	7	L1T14	COSWORTH
CO1	PP7876	CABLE TAG No 6	7	L1T14	COSWORTH
CO1	PP7877	CABLE TAG No 7	7	L1T14	COSWORTH
CO1	PP7878	CABLE TAG No 8	7	L1T14	COSWORTH

BM1A	07 11 9 943 042	DICHTRING CU	2	L1T15	BMW
BO1B	B 280 550 113	DRUCKREGLER	1	L1T15	BOSCH
BO2A	BN822 36mm	CIRCLIP 36MM	34	L1T15	
CO1	DA1525	SPACER	4	L1T15	COSWORTH
CO1	DA1688	STUD - FUEL FILTER	0	L1T15	COSWORTH
CO1	DA1691	CIRCLIP	28	L1T15	COSWORTH
CO1	DA1729	MOUNTING BRACKET FUEL FILTER	0	L1T15	COSWORTH
CO1	MA0249	UNION 1/4 BSP TO 1/4 BSP	0	L1T15	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0184	NYLOC NUT 1/4" UNF "T" TYPE	60	L1T15	COSWORTH
CO1	PP2290	OVERRUNNING ROLLER CLUTCH & BEARING	22	L1T15	COSWORTH
CO1	PP2495	FIBRE WASHER 1/4x7/16x1/16	23	L1T15	COSWORTH
CO1	PP4145	CIRCLIP INTERNAL	106	L1T15	COSWORTH
CO1	PP4284	CLIP	19	L1T15	COSWORTH
CO1	PP4768	HOSE CLIP 10-18 DIA x 5	11	L1T15	COSWORTH
CO1	PP4845	P CLIP	15	L1T15	COSWORTH
ES1	881	BANJO	3	L1T15	
HM1-HM	0224HM	ENTRETOISE	0	L1T15	
HM1-HM	0241HM	NUT M14x1,5	0	L1T15	
HM1-HM	0292HM	SUPPORT FILTRE	9	L1T15	
HM1-HM	0293HM	CALE SUPPORT FILTRE	2	L1T15	
HM1-HM	0316HM	RACCORD PASSE CLOISON	0	L1T15	
HM1-HM	0322HM	BANJO M8	0	L1T15	
HM1-HM	0351HM	RACCORD PASSE CLOISON	0	L1T15	
HM1-HM	0354HM	DOUILLE DASH 3	5	L1T15	
HM1-MR	0061MR	SUPPORT POMPE	0	L1T15	
HM1-MY	0041MY		0	L1T15	
HM1-MY	0060MY	CORPS DE FILTRE	4	L1T15	
HM1-MY	0061MY	EMBOUT DE FILTRE	0	L1T15	
HM1-MY	0062MY	RACCORD RETOUR	0	L1T15	
HM1-MY	0063MY	RONDELLE REGULATEUR	4	L1T15	
HM1-MY	0064MY	BOSSAGE	5	L1T15	
LU1	GD89096	CLIP	39	L1T15	B.B.I.
LU1	GD89101	DOUILLE	1	L1T15	B.B.I.
LU1	KR30865	CHARBON	3	L1T15	
WU1	05061065	RESSORT	0	L1T15	
CO1	DR4187	BANJO BOLT-FUEL RAIL	7	L1T16	COSWORTH
CO1	DR4192	BANJO BOLT DOUBLE 1/4 BSP	3	L1T16	COSWORTH
CO1	DR8899	BANJO ASSY	5	L1T16	COSWORTH
CO1	DZ3416	BANJO	16	L1T16	COSWORTH
CO1	DZ8754	ELBOW	18	L1T16	COSWORTH

CO1	PP1842	UNION 1/4 BSP FEMALE NUT STRAIGHT	35	L1T16	COSWORTH
CO1	PP1843	UNION 1/4 BSP 45 DEG.	33	L1T16	COSWORTH
CO1	PP1844	UNION 1/4BSP FEMALE NUT 90DEG.ELBOW	13	L1T16	COSWORTH
HM1-HM	0218HM	BANJO BOLT M12x1 DOUBLE	31	L1T16	
HM1-HM	0239HM	RACCORD UNION 1/4 BSP - D6	2	L1T16	
HM1-HM	0270HM	BANJO 1/4 BSP	42	L1T16	
AN1A	11 2007 0538	O-RING VITON 3.485" x .07"		L3T01	ANGST + PFISTER
CO1	PP0079	O-RING NBR SIZE 014		L3T01	ANGST + PFISTER
CO1	PP0111	O-RING NBR SIZE 113		L3T01	ANGST + PFISTER
CO1	PP0171	O-RING NBR SIZE 218		L3T01	ANGST + PFISTER
CO1	PP0178	O-RING NBR SIZE 220		L3T01	ANGST + PFISTER
CO1	PP0188	O-RING NBR SIZE 210		L3T01	ANGST + PFISTER
CO1	PP0206	O-RING NBR SIZE 116		L3T01	ANGST + PFISTER
CO1	PP0262	O-RING NBR SIZE 135		L3T01	ANGST + PFISTER
CO1	PP0265	O-RING PETROL RESISTANT SIZE 136		L3T01	ANGST + PFISTER
CO1	PP0284	O-RING NBR SIZE 008		L3T01	ANGST + PFISTER
CO1	PP0291	O-RING VITON 3.485" x .07"		L3T01	ANGST + PFISTER
CO1	PP0295	O-RING NBR SIZE 017		L3T01	ANGST + PFISTER
CO1	PP0296	O-RING NBR SIZE 011		L3T01	ANGST + PFISTER
CO1	PP0308	O-RING NBR SIZE 224		L3T01	ANGST + PFISTER
CO1	PP0309	O-RING NBR SIZE 230		L3T01	ANGST + PFISTER
CO1	PP0310	O-RING NBR SIZE 216		L3T01	ANGST + PFISTER
CO1	PP0311	O-RING NBR SIZE 221		L3T01	ANGST + PFISTER
CO1	PP0314	O-RING NBR SIZE 138		L3T01	ANGST + PFISTER
CO1	PP0315	O-RING NBR SIZE 119		L3T01	ANGST + PFISTER
CO1	PP0317	O-RING NBR SIZE 121		L3T01	ANGST + PFISTER
CO1	PP0337	O-RING NBR SIZE 013		L3T01	ANGST + PFISTER
CO1	PP0344	O-RING NBR SIZE 007		L3T01	ANGST + PFISTER
CO1	PP0345	O-RING NBR SIZE 115		L3T01	ANGST + PFISTER
CO1	PP0346	O-RING NBR SIZE 117		L3T01	ANGST + PFISTER
CO1	PP0347	O-RING NBR SIZE 212		L3T01	ANGST + PFISTER
CO1	PP0374	O-RING NBR SIZE 012		L3T01	ANGST + PFISTER
CO1	PP0388	O-RING NBR SIZE 028		L3T01	ANGST + PFISTER
CO1	PP0444	O-RING NBR SIZE 016		L3T01	ANGST + PFISTER
CO1	PP0454	O-RING NBR SIZE 020		L3T01	ANGST + PFISTER
CO1	PP0466	O-RING NBR SIZE 2212		L3T01	ANGST + PFISTER
CO1	PP0467	O-RING NBR SIZE 2187		L3T01	ANGST + PFISTER
CO1	PP0473	O-RING NBR SIZE 131		L3T01	ANGST + PFISTER
CO1	PP0476	O-RING NBR SIZE OR 3175		L3T01	ANGST + PFISTER
CO1	PP0478	O-RING PETROL RESISTANT SIZE 024		L3T01	ANGST + PFISTER

CO1	PP0557	O-RING		L3T01	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0579	O-RING NBR SIZE 4150		L3T01	ANGST + PFISTER
CO1	PP0676	O-RING NBR SIZE 2262		L3T01	ANGST + PFISTER
CO1	PP0698	O-RING NBR SIZE 025		L3T01	ANGST + PFISTER
CO1	PP0892	O-RING - BANJO BOLT HOUSING		L3T01	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0893	O-RING NBR SIZE 117		L3T01	ANGST + PFISTER
CO1	PP1008	O-RING FPM SIZE 2025		L3T02	ANGST + PFISTER
CO1	PP1010	O-RING NBR SIZE 019		L3T02	ANGST + PFISTER
CO1	PP1025	O-RING NBR SIZE 006		L3T02	ANGST + PFISTER
CO1	PP1076	O-RING NBR		L3T02	COSWORTH
CO1	PP1106	O-RING NBR SIZE 118		L3T02	ANGST + PFISTER
CO1	PP1216	O-RING FPM 2"1/16x2"1/4x0.103 ?		L3T02	ANGST + PFISTER
CO1	PP1240	O-RING NBR 1"9/16x1"7/16x.07		L3T02	COSWORTH
CO1	PP1270	O-RING NBR		L3T02	COSWORTH
CO1	PP1309	O-RING NBR SIZE 026		L3T02	ANGST + PFISTER
CO1	PP1419	O-RING NBR SIZE ORM 0121-16		L3T02	ANGST + PFISTER
CO1	PP1433	O-RING NBR SIZE ORM 0576-24		L3T02	ANGST + PFISTER
CO1	PP1533	O-RING NBR SIZE 238		L3T02	ANGST + PFISTER
CO1	PP1546	O-RING NBR SIZE ORM 0191-16		L3T02	ANGST + PFISTER
CO1	PP1606	O-RING NBR SIZE ORM 0221-16		L3T02	ANGST + PFISTER
CO1	PP1683	O-RING		L3T02	ANGST + PFISTER
CO1	PP1799	O-RING NBR SIZE ORM0090-30		L3T02	ANGST + PFISTER
CO1	PP1939	O-RING NBR SIZE 2056		L3T02	ANGST + PFISTER
CO1	PP1949	O-RING NBR SIZE ORM0120-20 (#6)		L3T02	ANGST + PFISTER
CO1	PP2295	O-RING NBR 4"1/8x4"x0.07"		L3T02	COSWORTH
CO1	PP2332	O-RING NBR SIZE OR 6150		L3T02	ANGST + PFISTER
CO1	PP2333	O-RING NBR 3"1/4x3"1/8x0.07"		L3T02	COSWORTH
CO1	PP2334	O-RING NBR SIZE ORM 0370-30		L3T02	ANGST + PFISTER
CO1	PP2336	O-RING NBR SIZE ORM 0840-30		L3T02	ANGST + PFISTER
CO1	PP2355	O-RING NBR ORM 0251-16		L3T02	ANGST + PFISTER
CO1	PP2461	O-RING NBR SIZE 2037 (#4)		L3T02	ANGST + PFISTER
CO1	PP2516	O-RING NBR SIZE ORM 0576-24		L3T02	ANGST + PFISTER
CO1	PP4146	O-RING NBR SIZE ORM 0086-24		L3T02	ANGST + PFISTER
CO1	PP4710	O-RING NBR SIZE OR 4036		L3T02	ANGST + PFISTER
CO1	PP4755	O-RING VITON 15/16 x 1"3/16 x .139		L3T02	COSWORTH
AN1A	11 4005 1060	O-RING NBR 6,00 X 1,50		L3T03	ANGST + PFISTER
AN1A	11 4005 1170	O-RING NBR 17,00 X 1,50		L3T03	ANGST + PFISTER
AN1A	11 4005 1200	O-RING NBR 20,00 X 1,50		L3T03	ANGST + PFISTER
AN1A	11 4005 2008	O-RING NBR 8.00 X 2,00		L3T03	ANGST + PFISTER
AN1A	11 4005 2505	O-RING NBR 5,00 X 2,50		L3T03	ANGST + PFISTER

AN1A	11 4005 2517	O-RING NBR 17,00 X 2,50		L3T03	ANGST + PFISTER
AN1A	11 4005 2520	O-RING NBR 20,00 X 2,50		L3T03	ANGST + PFISTER
AN1A	11 4005 2523	O-RING NBR 23,00 X 2,50		L3T03	ANGST + PFISTER
AN1A	11 4005 3028	O-RING NBR 28,00 X 3,00		L3T03	ANGST + PFISTER
AN1A	11 4007 1410	O-RING FPM 41,00 X 1,50		L3T03	ANGST + PFISTER
AN1A	11 4015 3029	O-RING NBR 49.50 X 3,00	0	L3T03	ANGST + PFISTER
AN1A	11 4040 1811	O-RING NBR 6,75 X 1.78		L3T03	ANGST + PFISTER
AN1A	11 4040 2611	O-RING NBR 9,19 X 2,62		L3T03	ANGST + PFISTER
AN1A	11 4040 3513	O-RING NBR 23,40 X 3,53		L3T03	ANGST + PFISTER
CO1	PP0191	OIL SEAL 1/2"x1"x1/4" NBR	56	L3T05	ANGST + PFISTER
CO1	PP0197	OIL SEAL 17x28x7mm	6	L3T05	ANGST + PFISTER
CO1	PP0199	OIL SEAL 15x24x7mm VITON	13	L3T05	ANGST + PFISTER
CO1	PP0268	OIL SEAL 11x22x7mm	3	L3T05	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0320	OIL SEAL 12x28x7mm NBR	3	L3T05	ANGST + PFISTER
CO1	PP0389	OIL SEAL 25x35x7mm	21	L3T05	ANGST + PFISTER
CO1	PP0677	OIL SEAL 16x28x7mm	6	L3T05	ANGST + PFISTER
CO1	PP0916	OIL SEAL 2"1/8x2"7/8x3/8"	5	L3T05	ANGST + PFISTER
CO1	PP0920	OIL SEAL - CRANKSHAFT FRONT	4	L3T05	COSWORTH
CO1	PP1281	OIL SEAL 1"1/16x1"7/8x3/8"	4	L3T05	COSWORTH
CO1	PP1367	OIL SEAL 1"3/4x2"5/16x5/16	8	L3T05	COSWORTH
CO1	PP1845	OIL SEAL 20x30x7mm	1	L3T05	ANGST + PFISTER
CO1	PP2201	OIL SEAL 32x45x7mm	5	L3T05	ANGST + PFISTER
CO1	PP3567	OIL SEAL 10x22x7mm	48	L3T05	ANGST + PFISTER
CO1	PP4082	OIL SEAL 14x24x7mm	10	L3T05	ANGST + PFISTER
CO1	PP5068	OIL SEAL TEFLON	1	L3T05	COSWORTH
AN1B	11 5003 0098	OIL SEAL NBR 20x35x7mm	6	L3T06	ANGST + PFISTER
AN1B	11 5005 0038	OIL SEAL NBR 12x32x7mm	15	L3T06	ANGST & PFISTER
AN1B	11 5009 0206	OIL SEAL FPM 8x16x7mm	5	L3T06	ANGST & PFISTER
AN1B	11 5009 0236	OIL SEAL FPM 14x24x7mm	259	L3T06	ANGST + PFISTER
AN1B	11 5009 0245	OIL SEAL 15x30x10mm FPM	4	L3T06	ANGST + PFISTER
CO1	PP0238	NEEDLE CAGE BEARING	36	L3T08	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0250	BALL BEARING SEALED	4	L3T08	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0302	BALL BEARING DEEP GROOVE	51	L3T08	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0305	BALL BEARING DEEP GROOVE	27	L3T08	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0321	BALL BEARING DEEP GROOVE	7	L3T08	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0322	BALL BEARING DEEP GROOVE	9	L3T08	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0323	BALL BEARING DEEP GROOVE	17	L3T08	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0324	BALL BEARING DEEP GROOVE SEALED	6	L3T08	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0453	BALL BEARING DEEP GROOVE SEALED	22	L3T08	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0469	BALL BEARING	13	L3T08	COSWORTH

CO1	PP1031	BALL BEARING 15x32x9mm	7	L3T08	COSWORTH
CO1	PP2293	BALL BEARING	25	L3T08	COSWORTH
ME1	6002-2RS	ROULEMENT	7	L3T09	MEYLAN
ME1	6003-2ZR	ROULEMENT	15	L3T09	MEYLAN
ME1	6200-ZZ	ROULEMENT	36	L3T09	MEYLAN
ME1	6202	ROULEMENT	4	L3T09	MEYLAN
CO1	DX3675	SCREW S.C.H. 8/32 UNC X 1"3/16		L3T10	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0003	CRUSHWASHER 3/8 BSP ALUMINIUM		L3T10	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0004	CRUSHWASHER 1/8 BSP ALUMINIUM		L3T10	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0041	CRUSHWASHER ALUMINIUM 1/2 BSP		L3T10	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0153	CRUSHWASHER 1/4 BSP ALUMINIUM		L3T10	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0237	PLAIN WASHER 3/16"		L3T10	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0244	SCREW CSK SOC HEAD 2BA x 3/8"		L3T10	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0283	DOWTY SEALING WASHER 3/8 BSP		L3T10	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0329	SCREW CSK SOC HEAD 2BA x 1/2"		L3T10	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0352	SCREW S.C.H. 6-32 UNC x 3/8"		L3T10	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0358	DOWTY SEALING WASHER 1/4 BSP		L3T10	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0364	DOWTY SEALING WASHER 1/4"		L3T10	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0371	DOWTY SEALING WASHER 3/16"		L3T10	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0429	WASHER 14mm FOLDED COPPER		L3T10	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0435	SCREW S.C.H. 8-32 UNC x 3/8"		L3T10	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0496	SCREW S.C.H. 6-32 UNC x 1/2"		L3T10	COSWORTH
CO1	PP1390	SCREW S.C.H. M5x16		L3T10	COSWORTH
CO1	PP1434	WASHER 1/4 BSP COPPER		L3T10	COSWORTH
CO1	PP1435	WASHER 3/8 BSP COPPER		L3T10	COSWORTH
CO1	PP1637	SCREW S.C.H. M4x12		L3T10	COSWORTH
CO1	PP1684	SCREW S.C.H. M3x10		L3T10	COSWORTH
CO1	PP2062	SCREW S.C.H. 6-32 UNC x 5/8"		L3T10	COSWORTH
CO1	PP2064	SCREW S.C.H. 8-32 UNC x 1/4"		L3T10	COSWORTH
CO1	PP2213	PLAIN WASHER M4 TYPE A		L3T10	COSWORTH
CO1	PP2394	SCREW S.C.H. 6BA x 3/4"		L3T10	COSWORTH
CO1	PP4680	SCREW CSK SOC HEAD 6-32 UNC x 3/8"		L3T10	COSWORTH
CO1	PP4734	DOWTY SEALING WASHER		L3T10	COSWORTH
CO1	PP4765	SCREW S.C.H. 2BA x 1"3/8 (TO 1"1/8)		L3T10	COSWORTH
CO1	PP4772	SPRING DISC 010x5.2x0.25		L3T10	COSWORTH
CO1	PP4773	WASHER PLAIN ST STEEL 2BA		L3T10	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0042	SCREW S.C.H. 1/4 UNC x 2"3/4		L3T11	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0108	SCREW S.C.H. 1/4 UNC x 2"1/4		L3T11	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0172	SCREW CONE POINT 1/4 UNC x 5/16		L3T11	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0177	SCREW S.C.H. 10-32 UNF x 1"1/4		L3T11	COSWORTH

CO1	PP0195	SCREW S.C.H. 5/16 UNC x 1"1/2		L3T11	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0208	BOLT HEX HEAD 5/16 UNC x 5/16"		L3T11	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0213	SCREW S.C.H. 1/4 UNC x 1"		L3T11	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0217	SCREW S.C.H. 10-32 UNF x 1"		L3T11	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0218	WASHER SPRING SC 3/16"		L3T11	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0220	SCREW S.C.H. 10-32 UNF x 3/4"		L3T11	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0260	SCREW S.C.H. 10-32 UNF x 5/8"		L3T11	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0276	SCREW S.C.H. 1/4 UNC x 5/8"		L3T11	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0278	SCREW S.C.H. 5/16 UNC x 1"		L3T11	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0286	NUT NYLOC 10-32 UNF 5/16 A/F TYPE T		L3T11	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0293	SCREW S.C.H. 1/4 UNC x 3/4"		L3T11	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0294	SCREW S.C.H. 10-32 UNF x 3/8"		L3T11	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0297	SCREW S.C.H. 5/16 UNC x 1"1/4		L3T11	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0316	SCREW S.C.H. 10-32 UNF x 1/2"		L3T11	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0318	SCREW S.C.H. 5/16 UNC x 2"1/4		L3T11	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0319	SCREW S.C.H. 1/4 UNC x 1"1/4		L3T11	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0336	BOLT HEX HEAD 5/16 UNC x 2"		L3T11	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0353	SCREW S.C.H. 10-32 UNF x 7/8"		L3T11	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0360	SCREW S.C.H. 1/4 UNC x 2"		L3T11	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0372	SCREW HEX HEAD 10-32 UNF x 3/8"		L3T11	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0440	SCREW S.C.H. 10-32 UNF x 1"1/2		L3T11	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0489	SCREW S.C.H. 10-32 UNF x 1"3/4		L3T11	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0516	LOCKNUT 1/4 UNF		L3T11	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0519	SCREW		L3T11	COSWORTH
CO1	PP1183	SCREW BUTTON HEAD SOC 1/4 UNC x 1/2"		L3T11	COSWORTH
CO1	PP2369	SCREW BUTTON HEAD 10-32 UNF x 3/8"		L3T11	COSWORTH
CO1	PP2453	SCREW BUTTON S.H. 10-32 UNF x 1"1/4		L3T11	COSWORTH
CO1	PP2645	SCREW S.C.H. 1/4 UNF x 1/2"		L3T11	COSWORTH
CO1	PP3565	SCREW S.C.H. 1/4 UNC x 3/8"		L3T11	COSWORTH
CO1	BA0456	FUEL CAM LEVER BDG - 8mm / BDJ - 6mm	2	L3T12	COSWORTH
CO1	DA0159	DATUM ADJUSTING PIN	14	L3T12	COSWORTH
CO1	DA0469	FUEL CAM LEVER STD DFV 78/79	2	L3T12	COSWORTH
CO1	DA0488	FUEL CAM LEVER DFV 69/70 KYALAMI	1	L3T12	COSWORTH
CO1	DA0490	FUEL CAM LEVER DFV 69/70 MEXICO	3	L3T12	COSWORTH
CO1	DA0744	FUEL CAM LEVER DFV 10% WEAK	3	L3T12	COSWORTH
CO1	DA0816	FUEL CAM LEVER DFV 5% WEAK	1	L3T12	COSWORTH
CO1	DA1687	STEPPED BUSH ADJ. PIN	2	L3T12	COSWORTH
CO1	DA8141	FLANGE	2	L3T12	COSWORTH
CO1	DL1763	FUEL CAM LEVER DFL - 6mm	2	L3T12	COSWORTH
CO1	DL1841	FUEL CAM LEVER DFL 3,9L - 6mm	3	L3T12	COSWORTH

CO1	DY2423	FUEL CAM LEVER DFV 8 MM F3000	3	L3T12	COSWORTH
CO1	FA0198	FUEL CAM LEVER BDC/BDM/FVA STD 69-70	1	L3T12	COSWORTH
CO1	FA0224	FUEL CAM LEVER FVC STD 70	2	L3T12	COSWORTH
CO1	FA0231	FUEL CAM LEVER BDH/FVC 70 KYALAMI	1	L3T12	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0614	OLDHAM COUPLING METERING UNIT	11	L3T12	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0649	SHIM WASHER	7	L3T12	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0650	SPRING DATUM PIN	17	L3T12	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0693	SHIM METERING UNIT MK1 .002" TO .015"		L3T12	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0887	DIAPHRAGM MK2	12	L3T12	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0888	DIAPHRAGM CLIP	38	L3T12	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0888BBI	DIAPHRAGM CLIP	80	L3T12	B.B.I.
CO1	PP0889	SHIM METERING UNIT MK2 .002" TO .015"		L3T12	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0971	STEPPED BUSH ADJ. PIN	9	L3T12	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0972	BUSH DATUM ADJ. PIN	24	L3T12	COSWORTH
CO1	PP1289	BANJO 6 CYL. M.U.	74	L3T12	COSWORTH
CO1	DA0718	WASHER	72	L3T13	COSWORTH
CO1	DA0826	ALTERNATOR SHAFT	2	L3T13	COSWORTH
CO1	DA1320	M/UNIT FRONT MOUNTING BLOCK	12	L3T13	COSWORTH
CO1	DA1322	WASHER	7	L3T13	COSWORTH
CO1	DA2193	SANDWICH MOUNTING PLATE MK2/M.U.	1	L3T13	COSWORTH
CO1	DA8054	ANCHOR	1	L3T13	COSWORTH
CO1	DY2425	INSULATOR MK2 METERING UNIT	4	L3T13	COSWORTH
CO1	DY2426	GASKET INSULATOR MK2 M/UNIT	3	L3T13	COSWORTH
CO1	DY2427	GASKET INSULATOR MK2 M/UNIT	2	L3T13	COSWORTH
CO1	DA0254	BANJO	13	L3T14	COSWORTH
CO1	DA0818	90 DEGREE FUEL STEM & NUT	130	L3T14	COSWORTH
CO1	DA1034	BANJO ASSY	68	L3T14	COSWORTH
CO1	DA1098	BANJO BOLT & PRESSURE OFF TAKE	68	L3T14	COSWORTH
CO1	DA3057	BANJO BOLT DOUBLE 1/4 BSP	71	L3T14	COSWORTH
CO1	DA8009	BANJO	7	L3T14	COSWORTH
CO1	DY2404	FUEL STEM & NUT 90 DEG. X 1/8	10	L3T14	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0595	PETROL PUMP OLDHAM COUPLING	6	L3T14	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0894	N.R.V. ASPRO	14	L3T14	COSWORTH
CO1	PP2605	UNION	1	L3T14	COSWORTH
CO1	DL1954	SEALING RING-90mm (.077/.078 THK)		L3T15/F6H	COSWORTH
CO1	DL1955	SEALING RING-90mm (.078/.079 THK)		L3T15/F6H	COSWORTH
CO1	DL1956	SEALING RING-90mm (.079/.080 THK)		L3T15/F6H	COSWORTH
CO1	DL1957	SEALING RING-90mm (.081/.082 THK)		L3T15/F6H	COSWORTH
CO1	DL2014	SEALING RING 90mm (.075/.076 THK)		L3T15/F6H	COSWORTH
CO1	DL2015	SEALING RING 90mm (.076/.077 THK)		L3T15/F6H	COSWORTH

CO1	DL2736	SEALING RING 90mm (.080/.081 THK)	L3T15/F6H	COSWORTH
CO1	DA0831	SPACER-ALTERNATOR ROTOR	2 sur Lista 1	COSWORTH
CO1	DA1490	QUILLSHAFT	1 sur Lista 1	COSWORTH
CO1	DA1655		5 sur Lista 1	COSWORTH
CO1	DA2732	THRUST RING PISTON GRADE A	23 sur Lista 1	COSWORTH
CO1	DA2751	THRUST RING PISTON GRADE B	47 sur Lista 1	COSWORTH
CO1	DA2752	THRUST RING PISTON GRADE C	31 sur Lista 1	COSWORTH
CO1	DA8025	BREATHER ASSY	1 sur Lista 1	COSWORTH
CO1	DA8142	ADAPTOR	0 sur Lista 1	COSWORTH
CO1	DX1245	SHIM .001"	64 sur Lista 1	COSWORTH
CO1	DX1246	SHIM .002"	29 sur Lista 1	COSWORTH
CO1	DX1247	SHIM .003"	30 sur Lista 1	COSWORTH
CO1	DX1248	SHIM .004"	24 sur Lista 1	COSWORTH
CO1	DX1249	SHIM .005"	18 sur Lista 1	COSWORTH
CO1	DX1250	SHIM .001"	21 sur Lista 1	COSWORTH
CO1	DX1251	SHIM .002"	14 sur Lista 1	COSWORTH
CO1	DX1252	SHIM .003"	17 sur Lista 1	COSWORTH
CO1	DX1253	SHIM .004"	10 sur Lista 1	COSWORTH
CO1	DX1254	SHIM .005"	7 sur Lista 1	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0326	CIRCLIP EXTERNAL 17mm	3 sur Lista 1	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0601	POWERGRIP BELT - PETROL PUMP DRIVE	3 sur Lista 1	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0613	POWERGRIP BELT	3 sur Lista 1	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0686	POWERGRIP BELT	2 sur Lista 1	COSWORTH
CO1	PP0813	POWERGRIP BELT - METERING UNIT DRIVE	3 sur Lista 1	COSWORTH
CO1	PP1092	POWERGRIP BELT - WATER PUMP	3 sur Lista 1	COSWORTH
CO1	PP1368	SPACER	9 sur Lista 1	COSWORTH
CO1	YZ0580		16 sur Lista 1	COSWORTH
CO1	YZ0581	CLIP	1 sur Lista 1	COSWORTH